
MAKING OUR ROADS BRIGHTER AND SAFER SINCE 1991

PRODUCT CATALOGUE

fpluk.com     01926 641222     sales@freightproducts.co.uk



MODEL SPECIFIC SEAT COVER SOLUTIONS
BY

ANTI STATIC FIRE 
RETARDANT

WATER 
RESISTANT

MACHINE 
WASHABLEEASY TO FITHARD 

WEARING

THERE’S A NEW KING IN TOWN

SG FLEET 
•	 Hard wearing, 1200 denier rated 

commercial seat covers 
•	 Developed specifically for fleet use 
•	 Model specific design for best fit 
•	 As used by Royal Mail, Parcelforce & RAC 

SG EXEC PLUS
•	 Faux leather
•	 Tailored fit 
•	 Hard wearing 
•	 Wide range  

of models  
available 

SG EXEC 
•	 Fabric material
•	 Tailored fit 
•	 Hard wearing 
•	 Air bag  

compatible
•	 Wide range  

of models  
available 

AIR BAG 
TESTED

W: fpluk.com          T: 01926 641222          E: sales@freightproducts.co.uk

CUSTOM LOGO EMBROIDERY AVAILABLE ON ALL COVER OPTIONS



4 	 MARKER BOARDS & LOAD MARKERS

16 	 SPECIALIST MARKERS & SIGNAGE

18	 CONTOUR & CONSPICUITY TAPES

22	 CHAPTER 8 & HIGHWAYS

26	 INTERIOR ACCESSORIES

28	 CHASSIS & BODY FITTINGS

31	 VEHICLE SAFETY PRODUCTS

34	 WHEEL NUT INDICATORS

36	 RATCHET SYSTEMS & LOADING

42 	 LIGHTING & BEACONS

44	 CAMERAS, REVERSING & TURNING

49	 VALETING

Phone us 	
01926 641 222
You can call us between 8.30am and 
5.30pm Monday - Friday

Email us	
sales@freightproducts.co.uk
Send us your order, enquiry or 
technical questions by email

Find us online	
www.fpluk.com
Visit our website for product information 
and download installation instructions 

For Chevron Kits 	
www.chevronwarehouse.com
Search by VRN for vehicle specific kits

Providing quality, British made 
products since 1991…
Freight Products first opened for business in 
1991 and since then has become the largest 
UK based manufacturer of marker boards as 
well as leading the field in the production of 
load restraint, ratchet and webbing products. 

In line with the latest legislation, we have 
expanded our product offering and expertise 
further to encompass Chapter 8 requirements 
helping to keep you safe and visible on  
the highway.

In addition to our core range, we offer a wide  
range of specialist warning and conspicuity 
products including, ECE-104, cameras, 
directional warnings, chevron kits and 
battenburg markings. 

For more information and latest updates to 
legislations check our website and sign up  
for mailers and newsletters at www.fpluk.com 

USE OUR COLOUR 
CODED PRODUCT 
CATEGORIES TO FIND 
PRODUCTS FASTER...

ICON KEY
Width

50	 INDEX - Search by Part Number 	
53	 INDEX - Search by Product Name
54		 Returns Policy & Other Information
55 	 Marketing Support

Weight Capacity

Height Diameter

How to order:

Welcome to the 
FPL Product 
Catalogue

Look out for 
the FPLUK 
graphics 
throughout 
the catalogue 

OWN BRANDMANUFACTURED BY

DESIGNED BY



MARKER  
BOARDS
From Freight 
Products UK Ltd

FPL ARE THE LARGEST MANUFACTURER OF CV MARKER 
BOARDS IN THE UK. The range includes ECE70, ECE70/1  
and BS AU152 approved boards which are all made in the UK. 
We offer the facility to include customer 
logos, all boards are custom printed and 
you can have your logo added FOR FREE. 
We also supply ADR and hazchem markers 
and panels, abnormal load markers and a 
wide range of specialist warning markers 
and signage. 

We welcome any customer enquiries for 
special items and can also supply products 
for the Irish and continental markets. 
In addition to marker boards we also have 
ECE-104 conspicuity tape available in red, 
amber and white from manufacturers such 
as 3M and Avery.

Custom 
printed boards:

add your logo
for FREE

01926 6412224

MARKER BOARDS & LOAD MARKERS

INTRODUCING MARKER BOARDS

MANUFACTURED BY



•	 Supplied as a pair

Self-adhesive vinyl - T265SA

Aluminium backed - T265

565mm 195mm

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

Trailers from July 2011 
Overall vehicle length (combined with tractor unit)

Up to 11 metres Fit Type 261 262 263

Up to 13 metres Fit Type 261 262 263

264 265 266

13 metres + Fit Type 264 265 266

Self-adhesive vinyl - T262SA

Aluminium backed - T262

•	 Supplied as a pair

565mm 130mm

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

•	 Supplied as a pack of 4 boards

Self-adhesive vinyl - T263SA

Aluminium backed - T263

130mm 282mm

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

•	 Supplied as a pack of 4 boards

Self-adhesive vinyl - T266SA

Aluminium backed - T266

195mm 282mm

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

Self-adhesive vinyl - T264SA

Aluminium backed - T264

1130mm 195mm

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

•	 Supplied individually

ECE-70 & 70.1 Marker board application product guide:

Self-adhesive vinyl - T261SA

Aluminium backed - T261

•	 Supplied individually

1130mm 130mm

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

Type 261 (ECE1)

NIGHT VIEW NIGHT VIEW

NIGHT VIEW

NIGHT VIEW

NIGHT VIEW

NIGHT VIEW

DAY VIEW DAY VIEW

DAY VIEW

DAY VIEW

DAY VIEW

DAY VIEW

Type 262 (ECE2/3)

Type 263 (ECE4)

Type 264 (ECE5)

Type 265 (ECE6/7)

Type 266 (ECE8)

ADD YOUR OWN 
LOGO FOR FREE

YOUR

LOGO
HERE

www.fpluk.com 5

MARKER BOARDS & LOAD MARKERS

ECE-70 AMENDMENT 1 MARKERS



Self-adhesive vinyl - T4SA

Aluminium backed - T4

Type 4 Long Vehicle
•	 Supplied individually

1265mm 225mm

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

Self-adhesive vinyl - T5SA

Aluminium backed - T5

Type 5 Long Vehicle
•	 Supplied as a pair

525mm 250mm

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

Self-adhesive vinyl - T1SA

Aluminium backed - T1

Type 1
•	 Supplied individually

1400mm 140mm

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

Self-adhesive vinyl - T3ASA

Aluminium backed - T3A

Type 3A
•	 Supplied as a pair

375mm 265mm

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

Self-adhesive vinyl - T6SA

Aluminium backed - T6

Type 6 (3C)
•	 Supplied as a pair

420mm 235mm

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

SKIP 
MARKER 
BOARDS

PART NO DESCRIPTION
T6 240mm x 235mm Aluminium backed
T6SA 240mm x 235mm Self adhesive vinyl
T3A 375mm x 265mm Aluminium backed
T3ASA 375mm x 265mm Self adhesive vinyl
T23 700mm x 140mm Aluminium backed
T23SA 700mm x 140mm Self adhesive vinyl

•	 Supplied in pairs
•	 140mm x 700mm / 3 sizes available
•	 Aluminium or self-adhesive 
•	 Competitive prices, quantity breaks available
•	 Quick turnaround
•	 Made by FPLUK 
•	 Add your logo for FREE

REMEMBER
It is a legal requirement that all skips deposited in the 
roadway must be fitted with red & yellow reflective markings.

PART NO: T23 / T23SA 

ADD YOUR ADD YOUR 
COMPANY LOGO COMPANY LOGO 

FOR FREEFOR FREE
BSAU152 
Compliant

01926 6412226

MARKER BOARDS & LOAD MARKERS

BS AU152 MARKER BOARDS

MARKER BOARDS 
AND LOAD MARKERS 

MANUFACTURED 
BY FPLUK



PART NUMBER: 

PART NUMBER: 

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

DIMENSIONS:

DIMENSIONS:

PART NUMBER: 

PART NUMBER: 

PART NUMBER: 

Self-adhesive vinyl (50ft) - IRSMLHSA

Self-adhesive vinyl (50ft) - IRRMLHSA

Self-adhesive vinyl - T7LVVSA

Self-adhesive vinyl (50ft) - IRSMRHSA

Self-adhesive vinyl (50ft) - IRRMRHSA

Self-adhesive vinyl - T7LVHSA

Aluminium backed - IRSMLH

Aluminium backed - IRRMLH

Aluminium backed - T7LVV

Aluminium backed - IRSMRH

Aluminium backed - IRRMRH

Aluminium backed - T7LVH

Right-hand Side

Right-hand Rear

Long Vehicle Horizontal

•	 Supplied individually or on 50ft roll if 
self-adhesive version required

•	 Supplied individually or on 50ft roll if 
self-adhesive version required

•	 Supplied as a pair

Left-hand Side

Left-hand Rear

Long Vehicle Vertical

•	 Supplied individually or on 50ft roll if 
self-adhesive version required

•	 Supplied individually or on 50ft roll if 
self-adhesive version required

•	 Supplied as a pair

1220mm

995mm

155mm

150mm

150mm

455mm

DIMENSIONS:

DIMENSIONS:

DIMENSIONS:

1220mm

995mm

455mm

150mm

150mm

155mm

Designed specifically for use within the 
Republic of Ireland for all articulated 

and fixed bed lorries and trailers

www.fpluk.com 7

MARKER BOARDS & LOAD MARKERS

IRISH MARKER BOARDS



PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

DIMENSIONS:

Flexible marker - WLOADIF

Wide Load Sign

STGO Board

•	 Supplied individually
•	 Flexible sign with mounting eyelets
•	 Non-reflective backing

•	 Supplied individually
•	 Aluminium backed

1900mm

400mm

300mm

250mm

PART NUMBER: 

CAT3 code - STGO3

CAT1 code - STGO1
All codes DIY - STGO

CAT2 code - STGO2

PART NUMBER: 

Aluminium folding - EN2FOLD

Aluminium backed - EN2

DIMENSIONS: 500/400mm 500/400mm

PART NUMBER: 

Flexible marker - TR2FLH

Aluminium backed - TR2LH 

DIMENSIONS: 1420mm 590mm

PART NUMBER: 

Aluminium folding - EN1FOLD

Aluminium backed - EN1

DIMENSIONS: 423/400mm 423/400mm

PART NUMBER: 

Flexible marker - TR2FRH

Aluminium backed - TR2RH

DIMENSIONS: 1420mm 590mm

Front/Rear 
Projection Marker

Abnormal Load Sign

Sided Projection  Marker  LEFT

Night Parking Sign

Sided Projection Marker - RIGHT

•	 Supplied individually
•	 Available as flexible 

or rigid marker

•	 Supplied individually
•	 Aluminium backed 

sign 500x500mm
•	 Folding version 

400x400mm

•	 Supplied individually
•	 Available as flexible or rigid marker

•	 Supplied individually
•	 Aluminium backed 

sign 423x423mm 
•	 Folding version 

400x400mm

•	 Supplied individually
•	 Available as flexible or rigid marker

Slow Moving Triangle
•	 Supplied individually

PART NUMBER: Aluminium backed - TR1C
Flexible marker - TR1F
Magnetic - TR1MAG

DIMENSIONS: 610mm 610mm

PART NUMBER: 

Self-adhesive vinyl - TR4SA

Aluminium backed - TR4

DIMENSIONS: 365mm 365mm

01926 6412228

MARKER BOARDS & LOAD MARKERS

ABNORMAL LOAD MARKERS



PART NUMBER: 

PART NUMBER: 

PART NUMBER: 

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

DIMENSIONS:

DIMENSIONS:

DIMENSIONS:

Aluminium backed - CONVOI1

Flexible marker - TRANEX1F

Aluminium backed - CONVOI2

Flexible marker - CONVOI2F

Convoi Exceptionnel Sign

Transport Exceptionnel Sign

Convoi Exceptionnel Sign

Convoi Exceptionnel Sign

•	 Supplied individually
•	 Micro-prismatic yellow background

•	 Supplied individually
•	 Flexible sign with mounting eyelets
•	 Non-reflective backing

•	 Supplied individually
•	 Micro-prismatic yellow background

•	 Supplied individually
•	 Flexible sign with mounting eyelets
•	 Non-reflective backing

1200mm

1900mm

1900mm

1900mm

400mm

300mm

250mm

300mm

NEW TO FPL RANGE
Floor Mats Fully Tailored (OE Fit)
TREADPLATE RUBBER BLACK CARPET

FULL COLOUR  
LOGO 
EMBROIDERY 
SERVICE 
AVAILABLE 

SEE PAGE 26 FOR MORE DETAILS

www.fpluk.com 9

MARKER BOARDS & LOAD MARKERS

ABNORMAL LOAD MARKERS



Horizontal fold - HZFHALCFlexible Magnetic - MAGHAZ

Vertical fold - HZFVALC

Horizontal fold with clip- HZFHALVertical fold with clip - HZFVAL

Horizontal fold with turnbuckle- HZFHVertical fold with turnbuckle - HZFV

Aluminium backed - HZB

ADR Hazchem Marked 
Folding Board

ADR Hazchem Board

400mm

400mm400mm

400mm400mm

400mm 300mm

300mm300mm

300mm300mm

300mm

PART NUMBER: 

PART NUMBER: PART NUMBER: 

PART NUMBER: PART NUMBER: 

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

DIMENSIONS:DIMENSIONS:

DIMENSIONS:DIMENSIONS:

DIMENSIONS:

•	 Supplied individually
•	 Choose from vertical/horizontal fold
•	 Specify EAC and UN codes

•	 Supplied individually
•	 Reflective orange panel 

with black border
•	 Choose from Aluminium backed 

(requires holder) or flexible magnetic

Vertical fold - HZFHVOR

300mm 120mm

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

•	 Supplied individually
•	 Vertical fold only
•	 Made from aluminium

Without frame holder - HZCP

With frame holder - HZCPH

Hazchem Cylinder Plate

400mm 300mm

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

ADR Hazchem VOR 
Folding Board

•	 Supplied individually
•	 Aluminium backed sign

Flammable Liquid  
Class 3

Self-adhesive vinyl - UNDA

250mm 250mm

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

100x100mm GHSA1PART NUMBER

200x200mm GHSA2PART NUMBER

250x250mm GHSA3PART NUMBER

DIMENSIONS

Exclamation 
Symbol
•	 Used to mark irritants; dermal 

sensitisers; narcotic effects; acute 
toxicity; respiratory tract irritation

•	 Supplied individually
•	 Horizontal fold
•	 Made from sheet steel
•	 Turnbuckle fixing

•	 Supplied individually
•	 Horizontal fold
•	 Made from powder 

coated aluminium
•	 Clip fixing

ADR Hazchem 
Folding Board

ADR Hazchem 
Folding Board

•	 Supplied individually
•	 Vertical fold
•	 Made from sheet steel
•	 Turnbuckle fixing

•	 Supplied individually
•	 Vertical fold
•	 Made from powder 

coated aluminium
•	 Clip fixing

ADR Hazchem 
Folding Board

ADR Hazchem 
Folding Board

01926 64122210

MARKER BOARDS & LOAD MARKERS

ADR & HAZCHEM MARKERS

MANUFACTURED BY



100x100mm HDA1

Flammable Liquid  
Class 3

PART NUMBER

200x200mm HDA2PART NUMBER

250x250mm HDA3PART NUMBER

DIMENSIONS

Limited Quantity Folding 
Diamond Plate

Aluminium folding - HZFDIAM

250mm 250mm

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

•	 Supplied individually
•	 Made from aluminium
•	 Holder also available - see page 45

Without frame holder - HZBNONH

With frame holder - HZBNONHH

Non Hazardous  
Tanker Plate

700mm 400mm

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

•	 Specify phone number and logo

Without frame holder - HZBLOW

With frame holder - HZBLOWH

Low Hazard Tanker Plate

700mm 400mm

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

•	 Specify text, action/EAC & contents

Without frame holder - HZBFOD

With frame holder - HZBFODH

Food Products  
Tanker Plate

700mm 400mm

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

•	 Specify text, action & contents

Without frame holder - HZBFUL

With frame holder - HZBFULH

Hazchem Tanker A-Plate

700mm 400mm

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

•	 Specify text, EAC and UN codes

Aluminium backed - HDEN

Hazardous Environmental 
Diamond Plate

250mm 250mm

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

•	 For use on tankers and vehicles•	 Hazchem warning sign
•	 100x100 for product identification only
•	 Other warnings available

Self-adhesive vinyl - HDMP

Hazardous Pollutant Plate

250mm 250mm

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

•	 For use on tankers, material 
containers and vehicles

Aluminium backed - HDTP

Temperature Diamond 
Plate

250mm 250mm

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

•	 For use on tankers and vehicles

Hazchem Board

Aluminium backed - HZBBLDG

600mm 200mm

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

•	 For use on buildings/fencing
•	 Reflective orange panel with border

www.fpluk.com 11

MARKER BOARDS & LOAD MARKERS

ADR & HAZCHEM MARKERS
MANUFACTURED BY



100x100mm HDA1

Flammable Liquid  
Class 3

PART NUMBER

200x200mm HDA2PART NUMBER

250x250mm HDA3PART NUMBER

DIMENSIONS 100x100mm HDB1

Flammable Gas  
Class 2

PART NUMBER

200x200mm HDB2PART NUMBER

250x250mm HDB3PART NUMBER

DIMENSIONS

100x100mm HDC1

Flammable  
Class 3

PART NUMBER

200x200mm HDC2PART NUMBER

250x250mm HDC3PART NUMBER

DIMENSIONS 100x100mm HDD1

Flammable Solid  
Class 4

PART NUMBER

200x200mm HDD2PART NUMBER

250x250mm HDD3PART NUMBER

DIMENSIONS

100x100mm HDE1

Spontaneously 
Combustible  
Class 4

PART NUMBER

200x200mm HDE2PART NUMBER

250x250mm HDE3PART NUMBER

DIMENSIONS 100x100mm HDF1

Non Toxic Compressed  
Gas Class 2

PART NUMBER

200x200mm HDF2PART NUMBER

250x250mm HDF3PART NUMBER

DIMENSIONS

100x100mm HDG1

Compressed Gas  
Class 2

PART NUMBER

200x200mm HDG2PART NUMBER

250x250mm HDG3PART NUMBER

DIMENSIONS 100x100mm HDH1

Non Flammable 
Compressed Gas  
Class 2

PART NUMBER

200x200mm HDH2PART NUMBER

250x250mm HDH3PART NUMBER

DIMENSIONS

100x100mm HDI1

Dangerous When Wet  
Class 4

PART NUMBER

200x200mm HDI2PART NUMBER

250x250mm HDI3PART NUMBER

DIMENSIONS 100x100mm HDJ1

Oxidising Agent  
Class 5.1

PART NUMBER

200x200mm HDJ2PART NUMBER

250x250mm HDJ3PART NUMBER

DIMENSIONS

100x100mm HDK1

Organic Peroxide  
Class 5.2

PART NUMBER

200x200mm HDK2PART NUMBER

250x250mm HDK3PART NUMBER

DIMENSIONS 100x100mm HDL1

Miscellaneous Hazards/
Articles Class 9

PART NUMBER

200x200mm HDL2PART NUMBER

250x250mm HDL3PART NUMBER

DIMENSIONS

HAZCHEM DIAMONDS: Choose from our wide range 
of self-adhesive vinyl Hazchem diamonds for your 
transport requirements - if you require them with a 
magnetic or aluminium backing please contact us

01926 64122212

MARKER BOARDS & LOAD MARKERS

HAZCHEM DIAMONDS

MANUFACTURED BY



100x100mm HDM1

Toxic  
Class 6

PART NUMBER

200x200mm HDM2PART NUMBER

250x250mm HDM3PART NUMBER

DIMENSIONS 100x100mm HDN1

Poison  
Class 6

PART NUMBER

200x200mm HDN2PART NUMBER

250x250mm HDN3PART NUMBER

DIMENSIONS

100x100mm HDO1

Toxic Gas  
Class 2

PART NUMBER

200x200mm HDO2PART NUMBER

250x250mm HDO3PART NUMBER

DIMENSIONS 100x100mm HDP1

Poison Gas  
Class 2

PART NUMBER

200x200mm HDP2PART NUMBER

250x250mm HDP3PART NUMBER

DIMENSIONS

100x100mm HDQ1

Infectious Substance  
Class 6

PART NUMBER

200x200mm HDQ2PART NUMBER

250x250mm HDQ3PART NUMBER

DIMENSIONS 100x100mm HDR1

Radioactive I  
Class 7

PART NUMBER

200x200mm HDR2PART NUMBER

250x250mm HDR3PART NUMBER

DIMENSIONS

100x100mm HDS1

Radioactive II  
Class 7

PART NUMBER

200x200mm HDS2PART NUMBER

250x250mm HDS3PART NUMBER

DIMENSIONS 100x100mm HDT1

Radioactive III  
Class 7

PART NUMBER

200x200mm HDT2PART NUMBER

250x250mm HDT3PART NUMBER

DIMENSIONS

100x100mm HDU1

Fissile  
Class 7

PART NUMBER

200x200mm HDU2PART NUMBER

250x250mm HDU3PART NUMBER

DIMENSIONS 100x100mm HDV1

Corrosive  
Class 8

PART NUMBER

200x200mm HDV2PART NUMBER

250x250mm HDV3PART NUMBER

DIMENSIONS

100x100mm HDW1

Explosive  
Class 1

PART NUMBER

200x200mm HDW2PART NUMBER

250x250mm HDW3PART NUMBER

DIMENSIONS 100x100mm HDX1

Explosive  
Class 1.4

PART NUMBER

200x200mm HDX2PART NUMBER

250x250mm HDX3PART NUMBER

DIMENSIONS

100x100mm HDY1

Explosive  
Class 1.5

PART NUMBER

200x200mm HDY2PART NUMBER

250x250mm HDY3PART NUMBER

DIMENSIONS 100x100mm HDZ1

Explosive  
Class 1.6

PART NUMBER

200x200mm HDZ2PART NUMBER

250x250mm HDZ3PART NUMBER

DIMENSIONS

www.fpluk.com 13

MARKER BOARDS & LOAD MARKERS

HAZCHEM DIAMONDS
MANUFACTURED BY



The GHS is an acronym for The Globally Harmonized System 
of Classification and Labelling of Chemicals.

The GHS is a system for standardising and harmonising the classification and 
labelling of chemicals.  It is a logical and comprehensive approach to:

•	 Defining health, physical and environmental hazards of chemicals;

•	 Creating classification processes that use available data on chemicals 
for comparison with the defined hazard criteria; and

•	 Communicating hazard information, as well as protective 
measures, on labels and Safety Data Sheets (SDS).

For more information on this 
legislation, which came into 
effect in the UK & European 
Economic Area on 20th 
January 2009, please visit;

www.unece.org/
trans/welcome.html

100x100mm GHSA1PART NUMBER

200x200mm GHSA2PART NUMBER

250x250mm GHSA3PART NUMBER

DIMENSIONS

Exclamation Symbol
•	 Used to mark irritants; dermal 

sensitisers; narcotic effects; acute 
toxicity; respiratory tract irritation

100x100mm GHSB1PART NUMBER

200x200mm GHSB2PART NUMBER

250x250mm GHSB3PART NUMBER

DIMENSIONS

Flame Symbol
•	 Used to mark flammable; self 

reacting; pyrophoric; self heating; 
organic peroxides and products 
that emit flammable gases

100x100mm GHSC1PART NUMBER

200x200mm GHSC2PART NUMBER

250x250mm GHSC3PART NUMBER

DIMENSIONS

Round Flame Symbol
•	 Used to mark oxidising agents

100x100mm GHSD1PART NUMBER

200x200mm GHSD2PART NUMBER

250x250mm GHSD3PART NUMBER

DIMENSIONS

Explosion Symbol
•	 Used to mark self reacting; organic 

peroxides and explosive products

100x100mm GHSE1PART NUMBER

200x200mm GHSE2PART NUMBER

250x250mm GHSE3PART NUMBER

DIMENSIONS

Corrosive Symbol
•	 Used to mark corrosive materials

100x100mm GHSF1PART NUMBER

200x200mm GHSF2PART NUMBER

250x250mm GHSF3PART NUMBER

DIMENSIONS

Gases Symbol
•	 Used to mark gasses 

under pressure

100x100mm GHSG1PART NUMBER

200x200mm GHSG2PART NUMBER

250x250mm GHSG3PART NUMBER

DIMENSIONS

Toxic Symbol
•	 Used to mark severely 

harmful and toxic products

100x100mm GHSH1PART NUMBER

200x200mm GHSH2PART NUMBER

250x250mm GHSH3PART NUMBER

DIMENSIONS

Silhouette Symbol
•	 Used to mark carcinogens; 

respiratory sensitisers; articles toxic 
to reproductive system; organs and 
aspiration as well as mutagens

01926 64122214

MARKER BOARDS & LOAD MARKERS

GHS DIAMONDS

MANUFACTURED BY



Flammable Liquid  
Class 3

Self-adhesive vinyl - UNDA

250mm 250mm

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

Flammable Gas  
Class 2

Self-adhesive vinyl - UNDB

250mm 250mm

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

Spontaneously 
Combustible  
Class 4

Self-adhesive vinyl - UNDC

250mm 250mm

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

Flammable Solid  
Class 4

Self-adhesive vinyl - UNDD

250mm 250mm

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

Oxidising Substance  
Class 5.1

Self-adhesive vinyl - UNDE

250mm 250mm

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

Non Toxic Compressed  
Gas Class 2

Self-adhesive vinyl - UNDF

250mm 250mm

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

Toxic/Poisonous Gas  
Class 2

Self-adhesive vinyl - UNDG

250mm 250mm

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

Biological Hazards  
Class 6

Self-adhesive vinyl - UNDH

250mm 250mm

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

Toxic/Poison  
Class 6

Self-adhesive vinyl - UNDI

250mm 250mm

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

Radioactive  
Class 7

Self-adhesive vinyl - UNDJ

250mm 250mm

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

Corrosive  
Class 8

Self-adhesive vinyl - UNDK

250mm 250mm

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

Miscellaneous Hazards/
Articles Class 9

Self-adhesive vinyl - UNDL

250mm 250mm

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

Comply with IMDG requirements on transport by road, rail, air 
and sea with these symbol placards which can be completed 

with a UN number by the end user in the space provided

www.fpluk.com 15

MARKER BOARDS & LOAD MARKERS

UN PLACARDS
MANUFACTURED BY



PART NUMBER: 

PART NUMBER: 

PART NUMBER: 

PART NUMBER: 

Self-adhesive vinyl - CYKC1

Self-adhesive vinyl - DAS1

Self-adhesive vinyl - CYIS1

Self-adhesive vinyl - PWS1

Cyclist Danger 
Zone Sign 

Blind Spot - 
Take Care

School Bus Sign

Drugs & 
Alcohol Sign

Cyclist  
Information Sign

•	 Supplied individually
•	 2 sizes 
•	 Small available in 

portrait or landscape 

•	 Supplied individually

•	 Supplied individually
•	 Sign fitted with window suckers
•	 Front 250mm x 250mm
•	 Rear 400mm x 400mm

•	 Supplied individually
•	 Help enforce your 

driving policies

•	 Supplied individually

Pedestrian 
Warning Sign
•	 Supplied individually
•	 For use on rear of 

vehicles and plant

DIMENSIONS:

DIMENSIONS:

DIMENSIONS:

DIMENSIONS:

1200mm

200mm

210mm

380mm

100mm

100mm

297mm

100mm

PART NUMBER: SEE TABLE ABOVE

Cyclist Warning Side Rail Sign
•	 Supplied individually
•	 For fitting to side rails on LGVs

PART NUMBER: Self-adhesive vinyl - MCAP

Maximum 
Capacity Sign
•	 Supplied individually
•	 White space for manual entry

DIMENSIONS: 300mm 100mm

PART NUMBER: Self-adhesive vinyl - WSBS

Seat Belt Sign
•	 Supplied individually
•	 Remind drivers/passengers of 

their obligations under the law

DIMENSIONS: 200mm 100mm

PART NUMBER: PART NUMBER: SEE TABLE ABOVESEE TABLE ABOVE

PART NO DESCRIPTION
CYDZ1 420mm x 300mm Aluminium backed
CYDZ1SA 420mm x 300mm Self-adhesive vinyl
CYDZ2 210mm x 297mm Portrait Aluminium backed
CYDZ2SA 210mm x 297mm Portrait Self-adhesive vinyl
CYDZ3 297mm x 210mm Landscape Aluminium backed
CYDZ3SA 297mm x 210mm Landscape Self-adhesive vinyl

PART NO DESCRIPTION
SB1F 250mm x 250mm Foamex
SB1FSA 250mm x 250mm Self-adhesive vinyl
MAGSB1F 250mm x 250mm Magnetic
SB1R 400mm x 400mm Rigid plastic sign
SB1RSA 400mm x 400mm Self-adhesive vinyl
MAGSB1R 400mm x 400mm Magnetic
SB1RFOLD 400mm x 400mm Folding

PART NO DESCRIPTION
BSTC1 297mm x 210mm Landscape Aluminium backed
BSTC1SA 297mm x 210mm Landscape Self-adhesive vinyl
BSTC2 210mm x 297mm Portrait Aluminium backed
BSTC2SA 210mm x 297mm Portrait Self-adhesive vinyl

01926 64122216

SPECIALIST MARKERS & SIGNAGE

SPECIALIST MARKERS & SIGNAGE

MANUFACTURED BY



PART NUMBER: Flexible markers - TAILFLAGPAIRLOGO

Tail Lift Flags (with logo)
•	 Supplied in pairs
•	 Feature your brand, text or logo

DIMENSIONS: 240mm 300mm

PART NUMBER: 

PART NUMBER: 

Self-adhesive vinyl - NSVS

BSAM2SA

No Smoking 
Vehicle Sign

Angles Morts

•	 Supplied individually

Are you compliant to 
travel to France? 

•	 Supplied individually
•	 All vehicles and trailers 

must have signs that must 
be between 0.9m-1.5m 
above ground level fitted

DIMENSIONS:

DIMENSIONS:

100mm

170mm

200mm

250mm

PART NUMBER: Flexible markers - TAILFLAG

Tail Lift Flags
•	 Supplied in pairs
•	 Feature reflective red strip

DIMENSIONS: 240mm 300mm

Refuse Vehicle Board

UK Sticker

•	 Supplied individually
•	 Aluminium
•	 Flexible or folding

•	 Self adhesive or magnetic

A

PART NUMBER: 

kit above + x1 Fresnal lens - CVHSFL1

kit as above - CVHS1

•	 CAUTION KEEP CLEAR –  
CYCLIST BEWARE		  100mm x 1200mm

•	 WARNING –  
Do not walk close to this vehicle 	 100mm x 380mm

•	 Limited to 50mph (circle)		  120mm x 120mm

•	 This vehicle is limited to 50mph	 120mm x 80mm

•	 Blind spot take care		  297mm x 210mm

•	 No use of drugs or alcohol 		 200mm x 100mm

•	 Daily vehicle inspections		  65mm x 65mm

•	 Maximum legal capacity 		  100mm x 300mm

•	 No smoking 			   86mm x 86mm

•	 Seat belts must be worn 		  100mm x 200mm

•	 OPTIONAL Fresnal lens  - 

Sticker pack including 1 of each of the following signs. 

PART NUMBER: 

PART NUMBER: 

Folding - RV1FOLD

Flexible markers - RV1

Self Adhesive - UK1

Magnetic - UK1MAG

DIMENSIONS:

DIMENSIONS:

400mm

195mm

300mm

125mm

Commercial Vehicle H&S Sticker Pack  

CUSTOM 
PRINTED WITH 
YOUR LOGO

www.fpluk.com 17

SPECIALIST MARKERS & SIGNAGE

SPECIALIST MARKERS & SIGNAGE
MANUFACTURED BY



Avery Dennison Rigid 
Grade Contour Tape

Avery Dennison Curtain 
Grade Contour Tape

•	 50mm wide - ECE-104 approved
•	 Metallised reflective material
•	 Available in amber, red and white

•	 50mm wide - ECE-104 approved
•	 Metallised reflective material
•	 Available in amber and white 

for LGV side curtains

3M Rigid Grade 
Contour Tape
•	 55mm wide - ECE-104 approved
•	 Metallised reflective material
•	 Available in amber, red and white

COLOUR 50M ROLL
White 3M-DR123040047
Amber 3M-DR123043009
Red 3M-DR123040708

3M Curtain Grade 
Contour Tape
•	 55mm wide - ECE-104 approved
•	 Metallised reflective material
•	 Available in amber and white 

for LGV side curtains

COLOUR 50M ROLL
White 3M-DR995032528
Amber 3M-DR995032544

Oralite Rigid Grade 
Contour Tape VC104+
•	 ECE-104 approved
•	 50mm wide, available in 

amber, red & white

COLOUR 50M ROLL
White RF104W50 
Amber RF104A50 
Red RF104R50  

COLOUR 12.5M ROLL 50M ROLL
White CTEC104W CTEC104W50
Amber CTEC104A CTEC104A50
Red CTEC104R CTEC104R50

COLOUR 50M ROLL
White CTCGEC104W50
Amber CTCGEC104A50

 Don’t take chances with safety. Be sure to use  
genuine 3M™ Conspicuity Markings.

Know it's genuine.

 For performance, quality and durability you expect, make sure you are using genuine 
3M™ Conspicuity Markings by following the 3M Safe Guard™ Process:

Find the codes on the label on the beginning of the roll.

Enter the codes at 3M.com/SafeGuard or scan the QR code.  
A green checkmark means the product is genuine.

Mark the roll as validated with initials and date.

3M and Safe Guard are trademarks of 3M. 
© 3M 2018.

Learn more at 3M.com/SafeGuard. 3M Safe Guard
Product Authentication Process

Scan here to see 
an example of a 
genuine 3M tape 
approval message

01926 64122218

CONTOUR & CONSPICUITY TAPES

ECE-104 REFLECTIVE TAPES



When using ECE-104 conspicuity tape, the following contour marking requirements should be 
observed for trucks exceeding 7.5 tons (N2 and N3) and trailers exceeding 3.5 tons (O3 and O4). 

ECE-104 Approved Products Know Your E Markings

ECE-104 Conspicuity Tape Application

LINE MARKING

Permitted where the 
shape, structure, design 
or operation requirements 
make it impossible 
to comply with the 
mandatory guides.

UPPER ELEMENTS

As high as possible, 
but within 400mm of 
the upper extremity of 
the vehicle.  For partial 
contour markings, each 
upper corner shall 
be described by two 
lines at 90 degrees of 
each other and at least 
250mm in length.

LOWER ELEMENTS

As low as possible, but 
within a range of not 
less than 250mm above 
ground and not more 
than 1500mm high.

SIDES

Full or partial contour 
marking required.  
Conspicuity marking 
must be as close as 
possible to the edge of 
the vehicle and reach 
within 600mm of the 
ends.  The cumulative 
length should also equate 
to 80% of the overall 
length of the vehicle, 
excluding the length of 
the cab for motor vehicles 
and drawbar for trailers.

3M provides reflective tapes 
that are classified as C-class 
(maximum brightness) as defined 
by regulation ECE-104, in formats 
suitable for curtain sided, rigid 
vehicles and tankers. Designed for 
ease of application and durability. 
Supported by 3M Safe Guard

Avery Dennison V6700 & V6750 
series Conspicuity Tapes for rigid 
& curtain sided vehicles provide 
superior reflectivity and enhanced 
night-time safety. Both meet or 
exceed the requirements of 104 
Class C materials including colour 
fastness, weather resistance, 
cleaning & penetration of water.

REAR

Full contour marking 
required.  Only red or 
amber can be used. 
Conspicuity marking must 
be as close as possible to 
the edge of the vehicle.  
The cumulative length 
should also equate to 
80% of the overall width 
of the vehicle, including 
marker boards.

RECOMMENDED COLOURS:
Front - White

Sides - Amber or White
Rear - Red or Amber 

White reflective markings are not permitted on the rear of vehicles.

Category/Class of material

European 
Test Institute 
Identification

Manufacturers 
homologation 

number

www.fpluk.com 19

CONTOUR & CONSPICUITY TAPES

ECE-104 TECHNICAL



Avery Dennison Tanker Tape
•	 50mm x 110mm Lozenges 
•	 Mounted on easy peel strip
•	 For marking outlines on the rear of tanker trailers

COLOUR 10M ROLL 50M ROLL
White CTEC104TTW CTEC104TTW50
Amber CTEC104TTA CTEC104TTA50
Red CTEC104TTR CTEC104TTR50

3M USA Dot Tape
•	 High visibility DOT  C2 tape
•	 Reflective red & white for vehicle conspicuity marking
•	 Meets DOT C2, FMVSS 108
•	 Durable, resistant to weather, dirt and aging
•	 High gloss technology enhances reflective 

brightness to provide improved night visibility.
•	 50 yards x 2 inches

COLOUR 50 YARDS X 2 INCHES
Red & White 3M-DOT-USA

ECE-70 Tape Flo-Tape
•	 Available in red, amber 

& silver and in various 
widths & lengths

•	 Full custom requirements 
available

•	 Please call for details

•	 Fluorescent non-reflective 
tape for daytime use 

•	 Available in red and yellow 
150mm wide rolls

•	 Various lengths and 
custom sizes available

•	 Please ask for details

COLOUR PART NUMBER
Silver CT-W   Ask for size required
Amber CT-A   Ask for size required
Red CT-R   Ask for size required

COLOUR PART NUMBER
Yellow FLOY150/1M
Red REFR150/1M

Custom Printed Conspicuity Tape
Logo conspicuity tape offers the same great safety 
advantages as traditional conspicuity tape, 
with the additional benefit of promoting your 
company logo.
Logo conspicuity tape is available in white, yellow and red, 
and can easily be produced to include your company logo. 
Its durable prismatic lens structure increases the visibility of 
marked vehicles and meets ECE standards. 

What’s more, it’s easy to do. Submit your logo or icon 
and get an e-proof for approval within a week. MOQ applies. 
With our logo conspicuity tape, you will boost brand awareness 
through your company fleet vehicles, all while complying with 
regulatory requirements. 

Please contact us for further details.

01926 64122220

CONTOUR & CONSPICUITY TAPES

CUSTOM PRINTED & OTHER TAPES 



SPACE

MATERIALS

ALL EMERGENCY 
SERVICE LIVERY IS 

MANUFACTURED WITH 

SPECIALISTS IN LIVERY FOR 
THE EMERGENCY SERVICES  
•	 Authorised converters of 3M, Rennicks, 

Orafol and Avery materials

•	 Edge Sealing as standard

•	 Unique 3D scanning technology for 
market leading templating accuracy

•	 Bespoke website identification 
and ordering for volume users

•	 Single panel replacements for existing 
customers available at short notice

MANUFACTURED & DESIGNED BY



Ford Transit High Roof

Mercedes Sprinter High Roof

Ford Transit Connect Half Kit Peugeot Boxer Half Kit

Renault Kangoo Half Kit Vauxhall Vivaro Half Kit

Popular Models Include:

Chapter 8  
& Highways

01926 64122222

CHAPTER 8 & HIGHWAYS

INTRODUCTION TO CHAPTER 8

A wide range of products to 
ensure your full compliance 
to the stipulations of the 
Traffic Signs Manual for 
road and street works.

ALL CHAPTER 8 KITS 
ARE TEMPLATED AND 
MANUFACTURED BY



•	 Half kits
•	 Full kits
•	 Without windows
•	 Standard strip kits
•	 Flooded kits
•	 Fitting option available
•	 Engineering grade
•	 Edge Sealed micro prismatic
•	 New vehicles added regularly

Chapter 8 Approved Chevron Kits 

Edge-Sealing of  
Prismatic material
In order to ensure the 
maximum life span of 
your conspicuity markings  
(up to 10 years), we 
edge seal layered micro-
prismatic material with an 
ultra-sonic weld during 
the cutting process.

Replacement 
Panel Service
If you have purchased 
a kit from FPL and your 
vehicle is involved in a 
minor collision you can 
choose to order only 
the panels of a kit that 
were damaged, saving 
time and money during 
repairs and downtime.  

Engineering Grade 
Chevron Kits
These kits are a 
combination of yellow 
fluorescent non-reflective 
material and a reflective 
red that primarily uses 
crushed glass beads for 
reflectivity.  These kits are 
the most cost-effective.

Prismatic Grade  
Chevron Kits 
The red material used has 
a far higher reflectivity 
value compared to 
engineering grade 
and is known as the 
‘gold standard’ by the 
highways and civil 
engineering industries 
covered by Chapter 8.

Chevron Kits • Chapter 8 Compliant • Emergency Services Options

In addition to a large stock profile, we can 
offer chevron kits in engineering and Micro-
Prismatic materials from 3M, Avery Dennison 
and Rennicks Nikkalite.

Magnetic 
Chevron Kits 
also available 

Please ask 
for details

Emergency 
service 
battenburg 
kits also 
available

Standard Strip 
Kits

Flooded 
Kits

www.fpluk.com 23

CHAPTER 8 & HIGHWAYS

CHEVRON KITS



PART NUMBER: Flexible magnetic - MAGKLRSIGN

Keep Left/Right 
Magnetic Sign

•	 Reflective Class 1 
blue/white sign

DIMENSIONS: 650mm

We can supply 
chevrons for 

ANY type 
of vehicle

Call with your 
enquiry

Self adhesive - HY3SA Self adhesive - HY2SA

Self adhesive - MY3SA

Self adhesive - HY4SA

Self adhesive - MY2SA

Self adhesive - HY5SA

Aluminium backed - HY3 Aluminium backed - HY2

Aluminium backed - MY3

Magnetic - MAGHY4

Aluminium backed - MY2

Magnetic - MAGHY5

Highway Maintenance Board Highway Maintenance Board

Motorway Maintenance Board

Highway Maintenance Board

Motorway Maintenance Board

Highway Maintenance Board

•	 Can be mounted on 1.5mm aluminium or Foamex board
•	 Supplied individually

•	 Can be mounted on 1.5mm aluminium or Foamex board 
•	 Supplied individually

•	 For motorway based vehicles only  
•	 Supplied individually

•	 Flooded in non-reflective fluorescent yellow with 
micro prismatic red chevrons and black text.

•	 For motorway based vehicles only
•	 Supplied individually

•	 Flooded in non-reflective fluorescent yellow with 
micro prismatic red chevrons and black text.

2100mm 2100mm

2100mm

1100mm

2100mm

600mm

350mm 500mm

350mm

300mm

500mm

150mm

PART NUMBER: PART NUMBER: 

PART NUMBER: 

PART NUMBER: 

PART NUMBER: 

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS: DIMENSIONS:

DIMENSIONS:

DIMENSIONS:

DIMENSIONS:

DIMENSIONS:

HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE

MOTORWAY MAINTENANCE

HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE

MOTORWAY MAINTENANCE

HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE

01926 64122224

CHAPTER 8 & HIGHWAYS

CHAPTER 8 BOARDS



PART NUMBER: 

Magnetic - MAGHYBF

Self-adhesive vinyl - HYBF

DIMENSIONS: 1105mm 140mm

Fold Away Chevron / Arrow

Highway Maintenance Board

Highway Maintenance Board

•	 Highway maintenance board with folding keep right arrow
•	 Manufactured out of 3mm ACM and flooded in non-

reflective fluorescent yellow with micro prismatic red 
chevrons

•	 Fastening by turn buckle clip.

PART NUMBER: HYMPOTDIES1

DIMENSIONS: 700mm 360mm

PART NUMBER: HYCM

DIMENSIONS: 845mm 395mm

PART NUMBER: HYCMCGI 

DIMENSIONS: 645mm 395mm

WITH ARROW CLOSEDWITH ARROW OPEN

PART NUMBER: Self-adhesive vinyl - HY1

Highway Maintenance Sticker - 
Reflective
•	 70mm text height
•	 Screen-printed text for longer life
•	 Reflective yellow backing
•	 Supplied individually

DIMENSIONS: 1105mm 115mm

HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE

PART NUMBER: 

Magnetic - MAGHY1F

Self-adhesive vinyl - HY1F

Highway Maintenance Sign - 
Fluorescent
•	 Non reflective fluorescent yellow with black text
•	 2 Depths available
•	 Self adhesive or magnetic
•	 Supplied individually

HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE

DIMENSIONS: 1105mm 115mm

•	 Highway maintenance board with 85mm 
diameter hole cut out for reversing camera  

•	 3mm ACM and flooded in non-reflective fluorescent yellow 
with micro prismatic red chevrons and ECE-104 tape.

•	 Highway maintenance board with 85mm 
diameter hole cut out for reversing camera

•	 3mm ACM and flooded in non-reflective fluorescent yellow 
with micro prismatic red chevrons and ECE-104 tape.

Custom shapes and applications can be made to order

www.fpluk.com 25

CHAPTER 8 & HIGHWAYS

CHAPTER 8 BOARDS

ALL HIGHWAY 
MAINTENANCE 
BOARDS AND 

STICKERS ARE 
MANUFACTURED BY



Floor Mats Fully Tailored (OE Fit)

TREADPLATE RUBBER BLACK CARPET

CITROEN Berlingo 2 Clips 2019-2021 MATCBER19-2 MATRBER19-2
FORD Connect 4 Clips 2016-2020 MATCCON16-4 MATRCON16-4
FORD Custom Van 2 Clips 2012-2018 MATCCUS12-2 MATRCUS12-2
FORD Custom Van 4 Clips 2012-2018 MATCCUS12-4 MATRCUS12-4
FORD Transit 4 Clips 2014-2020 MATCTRA14- 4 MATRTRA14-4
FORD Transit Custom Van  
(Front Only) (Automatic)

4 Clips 2018-2021 MATCCUS18-4M MATRCUS18-4M

FORD Transit Custom Van  
(Front Only) (Manual)

4 Clips 2018-2021 MATCCUS18-4A MATRCUS18-4A

ISUZU D Max No Clips 2012-2021 MATCDMX12-0 MATRDMX12-0
LDV Maxus No Clips 2009- MATCMAX09-0 MATRMAX09-0
MERCEDES Sprinter No Clips 2018- MATCSPR18-0 MATRSPR18-0
MERCEDES Vito 2 Clips 2015-2020 MATCVTO15-2 MATRVTO15-2
PEUGEOT Bipper 2 Clips 2008-2020 MATCBIP08-2 MATRBIP08-2
PEUGEOT Boxer No Clips 2006-2020 MATCBOX06-0 MATRBOX06-0
PEUGEOT Expert 2 Clips 2016- MATCEXP16-2 MATREXP16-2
PEUGEOT Partner 2 Clips 2018- MATCPAR18-2 MATRPAR18-2
RENAULT Master Van No Clips 2010 - 2020 MATCMAS10-0 MATRMAS10-0
RENAULT Trafic Van No Clips 2001 - 2020 MATCTRF01-0 MATRTRF01-0
VAUXHALL Combo Van 2 Clips 2019- MATCCOM19-2 MATRCOM19-2
VAUXHALL Movano No Clips 2010-2020 MATCMOV10-0 MATRMOV10-0
VAUXHALL Vivaro 2 Clips 2019- MATCVIV19-2 MATRVIV19-2
VW Caddy Oval Fixings 2004-2021 MATCCAD04-O5 MATRCAD04-O5
VW Transporter T5/T6 No Clips 2003- MATCTRA03-0 MATRTRA03-0

AVAILABLE FOR: CARPETFITTING YEAR RUBBER

FPL have introduced an initial range of Tailored Floor Mats, available in black carpet 
or 3mm hard wearing textured rubber, for the top selling current LCV’s.
All mats come complete with any fittings or fixings required to fit the vehicle correctly. 

FPL also has access to a full range of 
Car, LCV and HGV templates and with 
a short turnaround can produce mats 
for alternative vehicles. Please contact 
us directly with your requirements. 

Full colour  
logo embroidery 
service available 
Additional cost and  
minimum order applies

01926 64122226

INTERIOR ACCESSORIES

FLOOR MATS



www.fpluk.com 27

INTERIOR ACCESSORIES

CATEGORY HEADINGVEHICLE SPECIFIC 
SEAT COVER 

SOLUTIONS

ANTI 
STATIC

FIRE 
RETARDANT

WATER 
RESISTANT

MACHINE 
WASHABLE

EASY  
TO FIT

HARD 
WEARING

ALL SEAT COVERS ARE:

CUSTOM LOGO EMBROIDERY 
AVAILABLE ON ALL COVER OPTIONS

An exclusive Freight Products own brand product

SG FLEET DRIVER SEAT COVERS 
AVAILABLE FOR THE FOLLOWING:
Ford Transit  
(Driver and Passenger) 	 2014 -
Isuzu D Max 
(Driver and Passenger) 	 2012 - 2021
LDV Maxus	 2011 -
Mercedes Sprinter	 2018 -
Mercedes Vito	 2015 - 2020
Peugeot Boxer	 2006 - 2020
Peugeot Expert	 2016 -
Peugeot Partner	 2018 -
VW Caddy	 2004 - 2021
VW Crafter	 2017 -
VW Transporter	 2018-

SG FLEET  
SEAT COVERS 
•	 Hard wearing
•	 1200 Denier rated Commercial seat covers 
•	 Developed specifically for fleet use 
•	 Model specific design for best fit 
•	 As used by Royal Mail, Parcelforce & RAC 
•	 ADD YOUR LOGO

DESIGNED BY



Chassis &  
Body Fittings
Trailer and body components including 
top quality air coils, hardware, reflectors 
and licence holders.

Yellow - AC525

Yellow - AC527

M18-M22 -  ACD103

PART NUMBER: 

PART NUMBER: 

PART NUMBER: 

Red - AC524

Red - AC526

M18-M16 - ACD101

Coloured  
Anti-Kink Coil
•	 Supplied with M18 

female fittings
•	 Includes spring 

protectors
•	 50mm I.D
•	 4.3M long
•	 22 turns

Black  
Anti-Kink Coil
•	 Supplied with M18 

female fittings
•	 Red or Yellow 

spring protectors
•	 50mm I.D
•	 4.3M long
•	 22 turns

Air Coil End 
Connectors 
•	 From M18 to either 

M16 or M22

TECHNICAL: Manufactured in accordance with DIN 73378, 
74324-1, 74323, 74310, ISO TR 7628/2-1986 (E) ISO/FDIS 
7375-2:1998 (E).

Working pressure 10 BAR  Bursting pressure 42 BAR @ 20°C.

AIR COILS
Our air coils are manufactured in Europe using premium 
quality Polyurethane or Polyamide which offers long 
working length, high tensile elasticity and offers better 
resistance against oil, ozone and UV. They are highly 
flexible at low temperatures and have very good abrasion 
and rupture resistance (no fracture at the connections).

White - WR840W

White - WR846W

Red - WR842R

Red - WR848R

Amber - WR844A

PART NUMBER: 

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

DIMENSIONS:

Reflectors - Round

Reflectors - Rectangular

•	 Supplied in 10’s
•	 Self-Adhesive
•	 6mm Deep

•	 Supplied in 10’s
•	 Self-Adhesive
•	 6mm Deep

WS.RT016B

150mm 150mm

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

Red Screw on Triangle 
Reflector
•	 Supplied in pairs
•	 7mm Deep

61mm

96mm 42mm

Amber - WR850A

01926 64122228

CHASSIS & BODY FITTINGS

REFLECTORS & AIR COIL ACC



HZBH700

ADR Hazchem Board 
Holder

700mm 400mmDIMENSIONS:

•	 Supplied individually
•	 Suits rigid Hazchem boards

Hazchem Diamond 
Holder

Aluminium holder - ADR250PH

255mm 255mm

PART NUMBER: PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

•	 Supplied individually
•	 Suits rigid 250x250mm diamonds

NPB

Trailer Number Plate 
Holder

PART NUMBER: 

•	 Black painted holder

ADR Hazchem Board 
Holder

Holder - HZBH

400mm 300mm

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

•	 Supplied individually
•	 Suits rigid Hazchem boards
•	 Black metal

FPL ACRYLIC  
DOCUMENT HOLDERS 

ARCLH3

1 - Single Licence Holder

PART NUMBER: 

•	 For mounting licence discs

ARCMOT8

3 - Trailer MOT Holder

PART NUMBER: 

•	 Designed for trailers
•	 Holds VTG6A

ARCMOT0

4 - Registration Document Holder

PART NUMBER: 

•	 Designed for registration documents
•	 Holds VTRC

ARCMOT9

2 - Licence Plate Holder

PART NUMBER: 

•	 Combination MOT and licence holder
•	 Designed for trailers 
•	 Holds VTG6A & license disc

WEATHERPROOF     TAMPER-PROOF
IMPACT RESISTANT     UV RESISTANT     

DESIGNED & MANUFACTURED BY

FIND ADR 
HAZCHEM SIGNS 

FROM PAGE 10

1 

2 

3

4

NP

Trailer Number Plate

PART NUMBER: 

•	 Number plate for mounting in holders
•	 Aluminium construction

www.fpluk.com 29

CHASSIS & BODY FITTINGS

HOLDERS



Wet Acrylic

Dry Reflective - Yellow OKI Substrate

Dry Reflective - White OKI Laser Film

Car Digits 

Made Up 
Single Trailer 
Plate

OTHER SHAPES AND SIZES ARE AVAILABLE

520 x 111 mm STANDARD 
OBLONG

520 x 111 mm STANDARD 
OBLONG

520 x 111 mm STANDARD 
OBLONG

520 x 111 mm STANDARD 
OBLONG

520 x 111 mm STANDARD 
OBLONG

533 x 152 mm OVERSIZE 
OBLONG

533 x 152 mm OVERSIZE 
OBLONG

279

203
X STANDARD

SQUARE
279

203
X STANDARD

SQUARE

279

203
X STANDARD

SQUARE

279

203
X STANDARD

SQUARE

279

203
X STANDARD

SQUARE

284

210
X OVERSIZE

SQUARE

284

210
X OVERSIZE

SQUARE

520 x 111 mm STANDARD 
OBLONG

279

203
X STANDARD

SQUARE
284

210
X OVERSIZE

SQUARE

310

210
X EURO

SQUARE

NUMBER PLATE DIGITS FOR

CAR - STANDARD
79

M
M

50MM

ABCDEFGHIJKLM

NOPQRSTUVWXYZ

1234567890

MUS235178WPART NUMBER: 

•	 235mm x 178mmDESCRIPTION PART NO
11 x 8" - 279x203mm (standard square) BA279203
11.25 x 8.25" - 284x210mm (oversize square) BA284210
12.25 x 8.25" - 310x210mm (euro square) BA310210
20.5 x 4.375" - 520x111mm (standard oblong) BA520111
21 x 6” - 533x152mm (oversize oblong) BA533152

DESCRIPTION PART NO
11 x 8" - YELLOW - 279x203mm 
(standard square)

BD279203Y

11 x 8" - YELLOW & LOGO - 
279x203mm (standard square)

BD279203YSP

11.25 x 8.25" - YELLOW  
284x210mm (oversize square)

BD285210Y

20.5 x 4.375" - YELLOW - 
520x111mm (standard oblong)

BD520111Y

21 x 6” - 533x152mm  
(oversize oblong)

BD533152Y

DESCRIPTION PART NO
11 x 8" - WHITE - 279x203mm 
(standard square)

OKI279203W

11 x 8" - YELLOW - 279x203mm 
(standard square)

OKI279203Y

20.5 x 4.375" - WHITE - 520x111mm  
(standard oblong)

OKI520111W

20.5 x 4.375" - YELLOW - 520x111mm  
(standard oblong)

OKI520111Y

DESCRIPTION PART NO
11 x 8” PACK OF 10  
279x203mm (standard square)

OKI279203FILM

20.5 x 4.375” PACK OF 10  
520x111mm (standard oblong)

OKI520111FILM

DESCRIPTION PART NO
79mm x 50mm - PACK OF 50 BTR

DESCRIPTION PART NO
11 x 8" - WHITE - 279x203mm 
(standard square)

BD279203W

11.25 x 8.25" - WHITE - 284x210mm  
(oversize square)

BD285210W

20.5 x 4.375" - WHITE - 520x111mm  
(standard oblong)

BD520111W

trailer

id number

01926 64122230

CHASSIS & BODY FITTINGS

NUMBER PLATE COMPONENTS



PART NUMBER: TIR024

TIR Cable
•	 6mm Overall diameter cable
•	 Maximum tensile 

strength: 180KG/mm²
•	 Assembled to C&E 

EEC regulations
•	 Various lengths available

PART NO DESCRIPTION
TIR019 30.4m - TIR fixing 2 ends
TIR021 34.4m - TIR fixing 2 ends
TIR022 36.4m - TIR fixing 2 ends
TIR026 250m reel

Cable End Set
•	 A complete kit to 

cater for two ends
•	 Comprises 2 end 

sleeves, 2 collars and 
2 aluminium nails

Fresnel Lens
The lens that eliminates the  
HGV passenger-side blind spot!
When a Fresnel Lens is fitted to an HGV’s passenger window and used 
with the existing rear-view mirrors, it significantly reduces driver blind 
spot related accidents, typically involving vulnerable road users such as 
cyclists, pedestrians and cars.

PART NUMBER: 300mm x 210mm - FRSLEN001

210mm x 150mm - FRSLEN0002

Wheel Chock

Reflective 
Warning 
Triangle

•	 Durable moulded wheel 
chock with holder

•	 E Approved
•	 Folding
•	 With plastic 

stowage box

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS: 

KITTRI 

450mm 450mm

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS: 

WCHH200

500mm 200mm

PART NUMBER: HMSA2

PART NUMBER: HMSA1

Self-Adhesive  
Height Indicator

Self-Adhesive  
Height Indicator

•	 Self-adhesive vinyl indicator 
ideal for fleet operators

•	 Fill-in height information with 
a permanent marker pen

•	 Self-adhesive vinyl indicator
•	 Specify height information 

when ordering

PART NUMBER: HM3

PART NUMBER: HM4

Surface Mounted  
Height Indicator

Popper Closing  
Height Indicator 

•	 Adjustable height indicator
•	 Red moulded plastic
•	 Surface mounted

•	 Blue vinyl construction
•	 Adjustable height indicator
•	 Fitted with ‘popper’ closers

www.fpluk.com 31

VEHICLE SAFETY PRODUCTS
HEIGHT INDICATORS &  

VEHICLE SECURITY



PART NUMBER: FE1KGDP

PART NUMBER: FE2LTFOAM

PART NUMBER: FE3KGDP

PART NUMBER: FE9KGDP

PART NUMBER: FE2KGDP

PART NUMBER: FE6KGDP

PART NUMBER: FE1LTFOAM

2KG Dry Powder 
Extinguisher

6KG Dry Powder 
Extinguisher

1L Foam Extinguisher 2L Foam Extinguisher

1KG Dry Powder 
Extinguisher

3KG Dry Powder 
Extinguisher

9KG Dry Powder 
Extinguisher

•	 2KG ABC dry powder 
fire extinguisher

•	 Ideal for cars and vans
•	 Supplied with transport bracket

•	 6KG ABC dry powder 
fire extinguisher

•	 Complies with ADR requirements

•	 1L AFFF foam fire extinguisher
•	 Compact size ideal for 

home, office and car
•	 Supplied with mounting bracket

•	 2L AFFF foam fire extinguisher
•	 Supplied with transport bracket

•	 1KG ABC dry powder 
fire extinguisher

•	 Ideal for home, office, 
cars and vans

•	 Supplied with black wire bracket

•	 3KG ABC dry powder 
fire extinguisher

•	 Complies with ADR requirements

•	 9KG ABC dry powder 
fire extinguisher

•	 Complies with ADR requirements

A - Fires involving freely 
burning materials  
(e.g. wood, paper, textiles)

B - Fires involving 
flammable liquids  
(e.g. petrol, other fuels)

C - Fires involving 
flammable gases  
(e.g. butane, propane)

Fires involving 
electrical contact

PART NUMBER: FE2KGH

1-2KG Fire Extinguisher 
Holder
•	 Fire extinguisher holder with  

centre strap
•	 Suitable for 1-2KG 12” 

extinguishers

FIRE EXTINGUISHER CODE

01926 64122232

VEHICLE SAFETY PRODUCTS

FIRE EXTINGUISHERS



PART NUMBER: FIREBOX6KGTL	 PART NUMBER: FIREBOX9-12KGTL

9KG - 12KG  
Top Loading Fire 
Extinguisher 
Box Holder

6KG Top 
Loading Fire 
Extinguisher 
Box Holder

•	 Strong durable design & lightweight  
•	 For 9-12KG fire extinguishers up to 180 / 230 mm Ø
•	 Truck & trailer mounting
•	 Fully recyclable, chemical resistant, UV-stabilised PE
•	 Internal tension strap helps prevent 

movement by the cylinder
•	 Plastic toggle, lynch pin and hinge pins as standard
•	 Flat back for ease of mounting

•	 Strong durable design & lightweight
•	 For 6KG Fire Extinguishers Truck & trailer mounting
•	 Fully recyclable, chemical resistant, UV-stabilized PE
•	 Internal tension strap helps prevent 

movement by the cylinder
•	 Plastic toggle, lynch pin and hinge pins as standard
•	 Flat back for ease of mounting

KIT CONTENTS

LIGHT 
COMMERCIAL 

VEHICLE  
FIRST AID KIT 

HEAVY  
GOODS 

VEHICLE  
FIRST AID KIT

Guidance Card 1 1
Assorted Plasters pk10 1 2
No.16 Eye Pad - 1
Triangular Bandage 2 2
Safety Pins pk6 1 2
Large Dressing 18x18cm 1 2
Medium Dressing 12x12cm - 2
Moist Cleansing Wipes 4 6
Disposable Nitrile Gloves 1 1
Foil Blanket 1 -
Eye Wash Solution 20ml 2 -
Microspore Tape 1.25cmx10m - 1
Low Adherent Dressing 10x10cm - 2
Tuf Cut Scissor - 1
Eye Wash Solution 500ml - 1
PART NUMBER FKITLC01 FKITHG02

•	 These kits have the standard HSE content for one travelling 
employee with various extra items depending on LCV/HGV option.

•	 Kits come with bracket for fixing inside the vehicle.

Commercial Vehicle First Aid Kits

LCV

HGV

•	 Every PCV must have a first aid kit.
•	 These kits comply to the Road Traffic 

Regulations and will cope with minor injuries.
•	 Supplied complete with bracket 

Passenger Carrying 
Vehicle First Aid Kits

KIT CONTENTS PCV KIT STANDARD CONTENT
Guidance Leaflet 1
Moist Cleansing Wipes 10
Conforming Bandage 7.5cmx4m 1
Triangular Bandage 2
IWS Plasters 24
No.2 Ambulance Dressing 3
No.16 Eye Pad 2
Safety Pins 12
Heavy Duty Clothing Snips -
Disposable Nitrile Gloves (Pair) -
Windscreen Sticker -
Stainless Steel Scissors 1
Eye Wash Solution 500ml -
PART NUMBER FKITPSV01

www.fpluk.com 33

VEHICLE SAFETY PRODUCTS

HOLDERS & FIRST AID



APPLICATION: The WNI is applied to the wheel nut by gripping the six 
corners of the hexagon nut with the WNI teeth and positioned in alignment 
with each other in a recognized pattern and fitted in a way that the WNI is 
allowed to rotate freely should the wheel nut become 
loose, this is normally anti clockwise direction. When 
a wheel nut becomes loose the WNI will turn with 
the nut and break the pattern visibly identifying a 
safety hazard. The wheel nut must be torqued to 
the recommended value before fitting the WNI and 
checked in accordance with CPC legislation and a 
qualified CPC driver and should be of a tight fit. 

WNI also provide an indication of overheating 
wheels, which is not always obvious to see, this can 
be the result of brakes sticking or problems with the 
bearings, WNI are designed with predetermined 
melting points to draw attention towards a problem 
which needs to be addressed before it becomes serious.

WNI provide a clear visual commitment to road worthiness and 
professionalism to other road users, showing further commitment 
to health and safety, road and transportation associations such as 
VOSA, HSE, RHA and FTA.

Temperature
The standard WNI material has a melting 
point of 125°C and our high temperature 

nylon material is available to order subject 
to minimum order quantity and can 

withstand temperatures up to 240°C. 

Material
WNI are manufactured in the highest quality 

impact copolymer polypropylene offering 
high stiffness and good impact resistance 
properties and are resistant to moisture/

water, road salt, oil and detergents.

SAFE

UNSAFE

Wheel Nut Indicators (WNI) are a visual safety aid to highlight loosening 
wheel nuts. They give the driver an early indication that the wheel nuts need 
to be addressed. Wheel nut indicators are used extensively by the transport 
industry to enhance fleet safety. 

01926 64122234

WHEEL NUT INDICATORS

INTRODUCTION TO WNI

WHEEL NUT
INDICATORS
& TORQUE CLIPS



SIZING:  
WNI are sized by the corresponding 
measurement (in millimetres) across 
the flats of the hexagonal nut fitting. 

LONG TOWER Bags of 50
DESCRIPTION PART NO
27mm yellow long tower WNLT27
30mm yellow long tower WNLT30
32mm yellow long tower WNLT32
33mm yellow long tower WNLT33

STANDARD Boxes of 100

DESCRIPTION PART NO
17mm yellow WNI17Y
19mm yellow WNI19Y
21mm yellow WNI21Y
24mm yellow WNI24Y
27mm yellow WNI27Y
30mm yellow WNI30Y
32mm yellow WNI32Y
33mm yellow WNI33Y
38mm yellow WNI38Y
41mm yellow WNI41Y

Wheel Nut 
Torque Clips

DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE PART NO
Silver 24mm Pack of 6 WNTC24RH6
Black 27mm Pack of 6 WNTC27RH6
Yellow 30mm Pack of 8 WNTC30RH8
Silver 32mm Pack of 10 WNTC32RH10
Blue 33mm Pack of 10 WNTC33RH10

Robust stand approximately 
4ft x 2ft designed to hold 8 
boxes of 100 and up to 9 
bags of 20 of various sizes.

Ideal as POS in a 
counter area.

Contact us for 
more details

Wheel Nut 
Indicators 
Counter 
Stand

Wheel Nut Indicators

OWN BRAND

www.fpluk.com 35

WHEEL NUT INDICATIORS

WNI



HIGH PERFORMANCE TOP 
SELLING RATCHET STRAPS
All FPL strapping and load securing equipment 
is manufactured to European standard.

NEW WEBBING COLOURS NOW AVAILABLE 
Brighten up your loads a choice of additional colours, MOQ’s apply.

DOUBLE SPROCKET
For strength and durability in even 

the harshest weather conditions

HEAVY DUTY STITCHING
To resist stitch tension failure

LABELS
Tear resistant heavy duty labelling 

sewn into each section of the strap.

Shows all the information required 
by EN12195-2:2001 including 

the lashing and breaking force, 
batch information and more

WELDED CLAW HOOKS
Manufactured to resist 
splaying under tension

ARE YOU COMPLIANT?
All of our straps and webbing comply with or exceed current 
European standards thereby eliminating the possibility 
of claims arising from using noncompliant products.

GREEN HI-VIS YELLOW

VIOLET HI-VIS LIME

RED HI-VIS PINK

01926 64122236

RATCHET SYSTEMS & LOADING

ABOUT WEBBING



IVS

4.5M 0.7T

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

0.7T / 4.5M with Track Claws
•	 Supplied individually
•	 Curtain-side vertical strap
•	 Also available in 5M lengths

BSCR

1M 0.7T

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

0.7T/1M Bottom Strap with 
Closed Rave Hook
•	 Supplied individually
•	 For use as a bottom strap

CACR

1M 0.7T

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

0.7T/1M Assembly with 
Closed Rave Hook
•	 Supplied individually
•	 Curtain assembly

MARKETING 
SUPPORT

FPL produces branded 
and white label marketing 
material for our customers

Flyers, posters, catalogues 
and point of sale displays 

are all available.

See pg 55 for more details

CT1SOFT

4m 5T

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

5T / 4M with Claw Hooks & Soft Link
•	 Supplied individually
•	 With wear sleeve

RS25WH4M

4M 1T

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

1T / 4M with Wire Hooks
•	 Supplied individually

Orange - RS5T10MC

Blue - RS5T10MCB

10M 5T

PART NUMBER: 

DIMENSIONS:

5T / 10M with Claws
•	 Supplied individually

FPL have a huge offering of webbing solutions 
please contact us for a full range price list 

www.fpluk.com 37

RATCHET SYSTEMS & LOADING

FAST MOVING WEBBING LINES 



Fall Protection Straps
•	 50mm Bright yellow webbing

•	 Clearly printed with ‘FALL PROTECTION ONLY’ 
at regular intervals

•	 Snap hooks are fitted at each end

•	 Ratchet buckle for tensioning

•	 4m, 6m, 7m and 12m lengths in stock

•	 Multiple configurations - can be made to order 
for any specification/length

PART NUMBER: PCP50/70

Pallet Edge Protectors
Pallet edge protectors are an ideal way to ensure your cargo is kept safe, secure 
and damage free whilst in transit, plus they extend the life of your straps. 

•	 Plastic edge protectors can be used with 50mm and 75mm webbing

•	 Protects webbing from sharp and abrasive edges - extending strap life

•	 An opening in the strap slot enables retro fitting of the corner protectors 

•	 Helps to secure your load more safely

Using edge protectors distributes the pressure of straps more evenly resulting in:

•	 Reduced strap marks on cargo

•	 Reduced damage from straps squeezing and damaging packaging

•	 Reduced damage to straps

PART NO DESCRIPTION
RSL50FSH4MFA 4M
RSL50FSH7MFA 6M
RSL50FSH6MFA 7M
RSL50FSH12MFA 12M

01926 64122238

RATCHET SYSTEMS & LOADING
FALL PROTECTION STRAPS & 
PALLET EDGE PROTECTORS



NH1 ROK01 BOB29NPA/WR1 CAMLW225

CARBINE6 HOOK1TFLAT OLBZ50 HOOKSP

CAMHW525 RLW-5T25 CLAW-6T25 DELTA1T50

OCB545 ETRACKSF SNAPH50 ETRACKSF2

CRAVELW50 HOOKSWIVEL RLW2T50 OCBZ50LOK

SSTUD1 SNAPLW50 HOOKW LINKO3T

ORAVE5T50 CHAIN/CONV SNAPHT50 HKFLATJ50

RSNH5T50 SNAPHD50

PART 
NO:

PART 
NO:

PART 
NO:

PART 
NO:

PART 
NO:

PART 
NO:

PART 
NO:

PART 
NO:

PART 
NO:

PART 
NO:

PART 
NO:

PART 
NO:

PART 
NO:

PART 
NO:

PART 
NO:

PART 
NO:

PART 
NO:

PART 
NO:

PART 
NO:

PART 
NO:

PART 
NO:

PART 
NO:

PART 
NO:

PART 
NO:

PART 
NO:

PART 
NO:

PART 
NO:

PART 
NO:

PART 
NO:

PART 
NO:

<1T <1T <1T

<1T <1T <1T <1T

<1T <1T 1-2T 1-2T

1-2T 1-2T 1-2T 1-2T

1-2T 2-3T 2-3T 2-3T

2-3T 2-3T 2-3T 2-3T

5T 5T 5T 5T

5T 5T

Vertical 
Strap 
Roller
•	 Curtain Side

<1T

Sprung 
Latch Metal 
Loop

Hook
•	 Flat Pack
•	 0.5T

Over 
Centre 
Buckle
•	 Zinc Plated
•	 0.7T

S Hook
•	 Plastic 

Coated
•	 0.8T

Cam 
Buckle
•	 Motorcycle 

Type
•	 0.8T

Paddle 
Ratchet 
Tensioner
•	 0.9T

Claw 
Hook
•	 1T

Delta 
Ring
•	 1T

Locking 
Over Centre
•	 Stainless 

Steel Buckle
•	 1.15T

E Track
•	 Sprung 

Latch
•	 1.2T

Delta Snap 
Hook
•	 IVS
•	 1.5T

Track Stud
•	 With Ring
•	 1.8T

Cam 
Buckle
•	 Lightweight
•	 0.2T

Bobbin
•	 Plastic

Roko 
Buckle
•	 25mm

Closed 
Rave 
Hook
•	 1.5T

Ratchet 
Handle 
Tensioner
•	 2T

Locking 
Over Centre 
Buckle
•	 2T

Track 
Double 
Stud
•	 2.3T

Flat Snap 
Hook
•	 2.5T

Oval Ring
•	 3T

Rope / 
Winch 
Hook
•	 3T

Chain to 
Webbing 
Converter

Chassis 
Hook
•	 Open Rave

J Hook
•	 Flat Rave

Twisted 
Snap 
Hook

Flat Snap 
Hook

Short 
Handle 
Ratchet 
Tensioner

Swivel 
Transporter 
Hook
•	 2T

FPL UK CAN MANUFACTURE 
CUSTOM RATCHET SYSTEMS 

PLEASE GET IN TOUCH WITH  
YOUR REQUIREMENTS

www.fpluk.com 39

RATCHET SYSTEMS & LOADING

RATCHET SYSTEM OPTIONS



The following slings are manufactured in accordance with EN 
1492:200. They are colour coded to help with strength identification 
and all slings are manufactured to give a safety factor of 7:1. Each 
sling is individually numbered for full traceability and come with a 
certificate of conformity. The label attached also includes date of 
manufacture, CE mark and other important material information.

Lifting Slings

Guide to Safe Lifting with Slings
Correct sling selection is an important consideration 
when planning your lift. The working load limit (WLL) 
changes depending on the lifting method you choose. 
The table below shows the mode factor of various 
lifts and the resulting WLL. 

REMEMBER
Lifting should not be carried out by anyone who is 
not suitably qualified or not familiar with the lifting 
techniques and regulations surrounding a lift.

LIFTING METHOD: STRAIGHT LIFT CHOKE HITCH BASKET LIFT 
0°- 7°

BASKET LIFT 
7°- 45°

BASKET LIFT 
45°- 60°

MODE FACTOR: 1.00 0.8 2 1.4 1
WLL in Kg WLL in Kg WLL in Kg WLL in Kg WLL in Kg

VIOLET 1T 1,000 800 2,000 1,400 1,000

GREEN 2T 2,000 1,600 4,000 2,800 2,000

YELLOW 3T 3,000 2,400 6,000 4,200 3,000

GREY 4T 4,000 3,200 8,000 5,600 4,000

RED 5T 5,000 4,000 10,000 7,000 5,000

BROWN 6T 6,000 4,800 12,000 8,400 6,000

THIS INFORMATION IS A GUIDE ONLY

01926 64122240

RATCHET SYSTEMS & LOADING

LIFTING SLINGS



For alternative weights and lengths please get in touch
email sales@freightproducts.co.uk

Flat / Duplex Slings
These slings are manufactured with double thickness 
polyester webbing with a becket eye on each end.  
These slings are lightweight and supple to offer 
protection to the load you are lifting. 

Round Lifting Slings
These slings are low weight, flexible and easy to handle. 
They are colour coded and marked with a working load 
limit. Made from 100% polyester, they have a continuous 
core with a soft cover to reduce damage to delicate 
surfaces when lifting. 

 VIOLET GREEN YELLOW GREY RED BROWN
1T 2T 3T 4T 5T 6T

1M FLSL1T1M FLSL2T1M FLSL3T1M
2M FLSL1T2M FLSL2T2M FLSL3T2M FLSL4T2M
3M FLSL1T3M FLSL2T3M FLSL3T3M FLSL4T3M FLSL5T3M
4M FLSL1T4M FLSL2T4M FLSL3T4M FLSL4T4M FLSL5T4M
5M FLSL1T5M FLSL2T5M FLSL3T5M FLSL4T5M FLSL5T5M
6M FLSL1T6M FLSL2T6M FLSL3T6M FLSL4T6M FLSL5T6M FLSL6T5M
8M FLSL1T8M FLSL2T8M FLSL3T8M FLSL4T8M FLSL5T8M

10M FLSL1T10M FLSL2T10M FLSL3T10M FLSL4T10M

VIOLET GREEN YELLOW GREY RED
1T 2T 3T 4T 5T

0.5M ROSL2T0.5M ROSL3T0.5M
1M ROSL1T1M ROSL2T1M ROSL3T1M ROSL4T1M ROSL5T1M

1.5M ROSL1T1.5M ROSL2T1.5M ROSL3T1.5M ROSL4T1.5M ROSL5T1.5M
2M ROSL1T2M ROSL2T2M ROSL3T2M ROSL4T2M ROSL5T2M

2.5M ROSL1T2.5M ROSL2T2.5M ROSL3T2.5M ROSL4T2.5M ROSL5T2.5M
3M ROSL1T3M ROSL2T3M ROSL3T3M ROSL4T3M ROSL5T3M
4M ROSL1T4M ROSL2T4M ROSL3T4M ROSL4T4M ROSL5T4M
5M ROSL1T5M ROSL2T5M ROSL3T5M ROSL4T5M ROSL5T5M
6M ROSL1T6M ROSL2T6M ROSL3T6M ROSL4T6M ROSL5T6M

www.fpluk.com 41

RATCHET SYSTEMS & LOADING

LIFTING SLINGS



R10 regulation (Plant):  
ECE-R10 approval confirms that the product meets European 
approval for Electromagnetic Compatibility. All vehicle warning 
lights are required to have this approval or the earlier EC 
directives 2004/104/EC or 2006/28/EC as a minimum.
R65 regulation (Chapter 8 compliant): 
ECE-R65 approval is a higher standard which applies to vehicle 
warning systems such as lightbars and beacons to ensure 
compliance with a range of key measurements in terms of light 
output and environmental performance.
In the rest of Europe it is mandatory that all working vehicles 
are fitted with ECE-R65 approved products. In the UK this 
requirement is currently non-mandatory but it is recommended 
under the Chapter 8 section of the Traffic Signs Manual.

ECE LIGHTING REGULATIONS EXPLAINED

PART NUMBER: PART NUMBER: FPL50E FPL52E

Round WorklampSquare Worklamp
•	 1000 Lumens
•	 10 - 30 volt
•	 6 x 3 watt LED
•	 Rated IP68 and CE Approved
•	 Polycarbonate Flood Beam 

Lens and Aluminium Body
•	 135mm x 116mm x 43mm

•	 1000 Lumens
•	 9 x 2 Watt SMD LED
•	 IP67 Rated
•	 Single bolt mounting
•	 9-32 Volt
•	 107mm x 133mm x 35mm

Lighting 
and 
Beacons

01926 64122242

LIGHTING & BEACONS

INTRODUCTION TO LIGHTING

INTRODUCTION TO LIGHTING REGULATIONS
Chapter 8 of the Traffic Signs Manual was created 
to ensure the safety of contractors using highways 
and motorways for road works and temporary 
situations by the Department For Transport & Highway 
Agency. Minimum legal requirements cover “High 
Visibility” markings and specialist vehicle lighting. 
LIGHTING

Part 2, Section O5.3 covers lighting and states any vehicle stopping 
on the highway for works purposes or inspections shall be equipped 
with either a roof-mounted flashing amber warning light bar (comprising 
at least two independent light sources) or two independent roof-
mounted flashing amber warning beacons, visible through 360°.

Roof-mounted flashing amber warning beacons must comply with the 
requirements of the Road Vehicle Lighting Regulations and should 
also comply with the United Nations Economic Commission for 
Europe (UNECE) Regulation 65 (R65) on Special Warning Lamps.

The range includes 
beacons and lightbars 
with ECE-R10 and 
ECE-R65 approval to 
ensure compliance. 



MAGNETIC

PART NUMBER MOUNTING
BE.A4.DV 1 Bolt
BE.A5.DV 3 Bolt
BE.A6.DV Magnetic
BE.A7.DV Flexi Pole

PART NUMBER MOUNTING
5550A-VA1 1 Bolt
555OA-MAG Magnetic 

AMBER AVAILABLE AS STANDARD,
BLUE, RED & GREEN AVAILABLE AS OPTIONS. 

DIMENSION: 250mm wide

LED Mini Lightbar - Amber
•	 Bolt on or magnetic fixing
•	 Amber Lens
•	 48 LEDS
•	 18 Flash Patterns
•	 12V-24V

DIMENSION: 250mm wide

LED Mini Lightbar - Clear
•	 Bolt on or magnetic fixing
•	 Clear Lens
•	 48 LEDS
•	 18 Flash Patterns
•	 12V-24V

Slimline 4 LED Module 
•	 ECE-R65 / R10 approved
•	 12V-24V
•	 26 Flash patterns

DIMENSIONS: 96mm x 29mm x 10mm

3 BOLT
1 BOLT

FLEXI POLE

LED ECE-R10 Amber Beacon
60 SMD, 12V-24V

PART NUMBER MOUNTING
5550CA-VA1 1 Bolt
555OCA-MAG Magnetic 

PART NUMBER COLOUR
LM.026A Amber (R65)
LM.026R Red (R10)
LM.026W White (R10)

PART NUMBER MOUNTING
LB.103B 1 Bolt
LB.103M Magnetic 

DIMENSION: 280mm x 165mm x 58mm high

30 LED Mini Lightbar
•	 Bolt on or magnetic fixing
•	 30 LEDS
•	 26 Flash Patterns
•	 12V-24V

www.fpluk.com 43

LIGHTING & BEACONS

BEACONS & LIGHTBARS



PART NUMBER: FPLC-009C3

Mercedes Sprinter / VW Crafter  
Brake Light Camera
•	 170° Wide angle
•	 6x IR LED for night time viewing
•	 Waterproof IP68
•	 10M Connector cable

PART NUMBER: FPLC-009C8

Ford Transit Custom  
Brake Light Camera
•	 120° wide angle lens
•	 9 x IR LED’s for night vision
•	 Waterproof IP68
•	 10M 4 pin Connector Cable

PART NUMBER: FPLC-009C5

Fiat Ducato Brake Light Camera
•	 120° Wide angle
•	 6x IR LED for night time viewing
•	 Waterproof IP68

PART NUMBER: FPLC-009C7

Vauxhall Vivaro 
/ Renault Trafic  
Brake Light 
Camera

•	 170° Wide angle
•	 6x IR LED for night time viewing
•	 Waterproof IP68
•	 10M Connector cable

PART NUMBER: FPLC-018A

Rear View 
Night Vision 
Waterproof 
Camera

•	 120° Wide angle
•	 IP68 Waterproof rate
•	 4-Pin Aviation quality connector
•	 18x IR LED for night time viewing

PART NUMBER: FPLC-009C4

Ford Transit Brake Light Camera
•	 170° Wide angle
•	 6x IR LED for night time viewing
•	 Waterproof IP68
•	 10M Connector cable

PART NUMBER: LW-070A-3

7” TFT-LCD Rear View 
Camera System
•	 120° Wide angle
•	 IP68 Waterproof rate
•	 18x IR LED for night time viewing

COMPLETE

PACKAGE

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Display 7 inch colour LCD TFT
Audio Built in speaker
Input Supports x4 camera & audio feeds
Input voltage DC 12V-23V
Features Standby mode, 16:9 widescreen, remote control

01926 64122244

CAMERAS, REVERSING & TURNING

THIRD BRAKE LIGHT CAMERAS



PART NUMBER: LM-070M-AS

7” Colour TFT-LCD Mirror Monitor

PART NUMBER: LW-070M-18

7” Colour TFT-LCD Mirror Monitor Kit
•	 Mirror monitor LM-070M-AS 
•	 10M 4 pin cable LA4PSL-10
•	 Reversing camera LC-018A

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Display 7 inch colour LCD TFT
Input
Input voltage DC 12V
Features 16:9 widescreen, High brightness screen
Fixing Windscreen mounted

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Display 7 inch colour LCD TFT
Input
Input voltage DC 12V
Features 16:9 widescreen, High brightness screen
Fixing Windscreen mounted

KIT

PART NUMBER: LM-070M-A

7” TFT-LCD Mirror Monitor (clip on)

PART NUMBER: DVR-D1

Vehicle Mobile 4 Channel DVR
•	 Dual SD-card support Max: 64+32 = 96GB
•	 GPS map road playback
•	 Comes with mounting bracket, wiring loom, 

remote control, 2 keys, GPS receiver

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Display 7 inch colour LCD TFT
Input Supports x2 cameras
Input voltage DC 12V
Features High brightness screen, mirror finish when off
Fixing Clip on or windscreen mounted

4-Pin Extension Cable
•	 Aviation grade connector
•	 20M

RCA Extension Cable
•	 Male RCA: 1/8” phono male plug
•	 Outer diameter 5.5mm   
•	 Inner diameter 2.1mm
•	 20M

PART NUMBER: PART NUMBER: 

PART NUMBER: 

BRACKET-P FPLAPSL-20

RCA-20

Long Plastic Mounting Bracket

www.fpluk.com 45

CAMERAS, REVERSING & TURNING

REVERSING CAMERAS



•	 Complete system, master unit + 2 slaves and wiring harness. 
•	 UK Spec – LEFT TURN
•	 CE & EMC marked
•	 Epoxy sealed for greater durability 

against water and vibration
•	 M.I.R.A. Tested for all on and off Highway applications 
•	 Pressure washable IP67
•	 Night silent through side lights or on dash switch
•	 Automatically mutes when hazards are in operation 

to avoid confusion and noise pollution
•	 Completely sealed harness with amp superseal connectors

Sideminder System

PART NUMBER: AVSM15CLH

Suitable for: •	 Trucks
•	 Coaches
•	 Buses

•	 Rigid bodies 
•	 Articulated 

trailersVOLTS dB LEVEL FREQ CURRENT HxWxD FIXING

12-24 85 Speech 0.5 mA

The SIDEMINDER System comes as a single unit which is 
ideal for smaller lorries or as a complete system for larger 
vehicles with a master and two slave speaker units, as well 
as a complete wiring harness to connect the units together. 
Both units are activated when the indicators are in operation.

The SIDEMINDER System is quick and easy to install and 
designed to protect those around the vehicle! For noise 
sensitive areas, the SIDEMINDER System has a night 
silent function which can be wired through the sidelights 
or a switch on the dashboard. The unit knows when the 
hazard lights are in operation and automatically mutes.

The increase in cycling, especially in our cities and towns 
and the problems of “blind spot” hazards with heavy vehicles 
turning, has resulted in the number of deaths increasing 
significantly. There have been many attempts at solutions, 
nearly all of which alert the driver, NOT the cyclist or pedestrian, 
which seems ludicrous as they are the ones in danger.

However we have also discovered that on building 
sites, pedestrians wear ear defenders, cyclists on 
the road listen to music with earphones, which also 
reduces their concentration on their surroundings.

There are over 400 people killed 
every year throughout Europe from 
near-side turning collisions. 
Typically these accidents occur at side 
road junctions or roundabouts. These 
accidents can easily be avoided with 
the new SIDEMINDER and ALARMALITE 
Systems which provide voice activated 
warnings when a vehicle is turning left.

SIDEMINDER SYSTEMS AND ALARMALITE

The Patent Pending Indicator ALARMALIGHT 
is designed to address all of these problems. 
Among its unique features are:

•	 Flashing LED lights to attract the attention of 
the cyclist, pedestrian or in fact deaf person 
or the hard of hearing

•	 The ability to go significantly quieter at night 
to compensate for the reduced traffic noise, 
to be environmentally friendly

•	 Universal fit for any vehicle

•	 Automatically switches off if hazard lights  
are in operation

•	 Can have any message in any language 
programmed into it

•	 Possible insurance reduction thereby  
making the system the most cost effective  
on the market

•	 Male or female voice

PART NUMBER: AC.RA102S

Stud Connector Reversing Alarm
•	 102db Dual voltage reversing alarm.
•	 Speed Fit chassis earth connection plate
•	 Fully weatherproof and polarity protected.

01926 64122246

CAMERAS, REVERSING & TURNING

MANOEUVRING ALERTS



•	 Probably the most environmentally 
friendly system on the market.

•	 2 Pod orange LED left turn indicator alarm
•	 The LED lights flash in a manner specifically 

designed to attract maximum attention.
•	 Dual voltage
•	 CE and EMC approved
•	 M.I.R.A. tested for all on and off highway applications
•	 Epoxy sealed for greater durability against water
•	 Complete with anti-vibration gasket and mounting screws
•	 E marked – e11*72/245*2009/19*7568*00
•	 10R approved – 10R-037568

Left Turn Alarmalite

PART NUMBER: AVAL2-14CLHO

The latest version of the unique Indicator Alarmalight where one 
of the lights is directed down the “blind side” of the vehicle to 
enhance the warning.
This 2 pod orange LED left turn indicator alarm unit has 
been developed at the request of some National Transport 
Departments in a variety of European countries.
•	 Dual voltage
•	 CE and EMC approved
•	 M.I.R.A. tested for all on and off highway applications
•	 Epoxy sealed for greater durability against water
•	 Complete with anti-vibration gasket and mounting screws
•	 E marked – e11*72/245*2009/19*7568*00
•	 10R approved – 10R-037568

Left Turn Alarmalite v2

PART NUMBER: AVAL3-14CLHO

•	 Single unit ideal for small vehicles where 1 alarm  
will suffice. 

•	 UK Spec – LEFT TURN
•	 CE & EMC marked
•	 Epoxy sealed for greater durability against water 

 and vibration
•	 M.I.R.A. Tested for all on and off Highway applications 
•	 Pressure washable IP67
•	 Night silent through side lights or on dash switch.
•	 Automatically mutes when hazards are in operation  

to avoid confusion and noise pollution.

Left Turn Alarm

PART NUMBER: AVSM14CLH

Suitable for: •	 Trucks
•	 Vans

•	 Utility Vehicles

Suitable for: •	 Trucks
•	 Vans

•	 Utility Vehicles

Suitable for: •	 Trucks
•	 Coaches

•	 Buses
•	 Rigid bodies

VOLTS dB LEVEL FREQ CURRENT

12-24 85 Speech 0.5 mA

www.fpluk.com 47

CAMERAS, REVERSING & TURNING

MANOEUVRING ALERTS

“WARNING, 
this vehicle is 

turning LEFT!”

“WARNING, 
this vehicle is 
turning LEFT!”



Display 2.5'' TFT LCD Display
Camera 3.0MP with A+ grade 6G lens
Viewing angle 120° Wide-angle
Resolution Real HD 720P 1080x720, 1080P 1920x1080
Memory card 4GB-32GB 

Display 3.0'' TFT LCD Display
Camera 12.0MP with A+ grade Super Vision 6G lens
Viewing angle 170° Ultra wide-angle
Resolution Real FHD 1080P 1920x1080
Memory card 4GB-32GB 

dash cam

dash camHD PRO

Record your journeys, protect against 
insurance fraud and settle disputes with 
this basic yet powerful dash cam

FREE POS DISPLAY STAND
In support of stock order we will provide a counter 
top display stand FOC with dummy units 
For more details please contact FPL

The perfect eyewitness, this dash cam 
delivers high quality video footage with 
an incredible 170° field of vision

PART NO:   DC-3.0

PART NO:   DC-2.5

ULTRA 
WIDE 

ANGLEG-SENSOR
BUILT IN 
SCREEN AV OUT

UNLIMITED 
CYCLE 

RECORDING

WIDE 
SCREEN 
DISPLAY

PREMIUM 
METAL 

HOUSING

ULTRA 
WIDE 

ANGLEG-SENSOR
BUILT IN 
SCREEN AV OUT

UNLIMITED 
CYCLE 

RECORDING

WIDE 
SCREEN 
DISPLAY

PREMIUM 
METAL 

HOUSING

“PLUG AND PLAY” DASH CAMS WITH 
12 MONTH WARRANTY

OWN BRAND
dash cams

01926 64122248

CAMERAS, REVERSING & TURNING

DASH CAMS



PART NUMBER: WS.PROHB

Super Flow Brush
•	 Hand held water fed 
•	 Cleans faster & easier 
•	 Standard quick fix hose connector 
•	 Soft feathered bristle tips ensure safe cleaning 
•	 Cushioned grip insulates & protects from water run off 

PART NUMBER: WS.PROWBMED

Commercial 
Telescopic Brush
•	 Strong metal screw fitting
•	 Quality metal poles
•	 1.7 Metres in length
•	 Soft bristle wash head
•	 2 Yellow gripping points
•	 Ideal for commercial use
•	 Attaches to standard garden hoses 

PART NUMBER: WS.CFB7

Heavy Duty Flow 
Through Commercial 
Brush
•	 Ultra strong metal shroud 

screw fitting for extra support
•	 2.5 Metres fully extended 
•	 10 Inch bi-level head 
•	 Super soft feather 

tipped split bristles 
•	 3 Way water control switch 
•	 Steel reinforced tip 
•	 Attaches to standard garden hoses 

PART NUMBER: WS.PROWBTRUCK

Commercial Telescopic 
Truck Brush
•	 Strong metal screw fitting
•	 Quality metal poles
•	 Special reinforced 3 metre pole
•	 Extra large 13 inch soft 

bristle wash head
•	 2 Black gripping points
•	 Ideal for commercial use
•	 Attaches to standard garden hose

Valeting

www.fpluk.com 49

VALETING

BRUSHES



3M-DOT-USA USA Dot Tape 20
3M-DR123040047 Rigid Grade Contour Tape 18
3M-DR123040708 Rigid Grade Contour Tape 18
3M-DR123043009 Rigid Grade Contour Tape 18
3M-DR995032528 Curtain Grade Contour Tape 18
3M-DR995032544 Curtain Grade Contour Tape 18
5550A-VA1 Lightbar - Mini 43
5550CA-VA1 Lightbar - Mini 43
555OA-MAG Lightbar - Mini 43
555OCA-MAG Lightbar - Mini 43
AC.RA102S Stud Connector Reversing Alarm 46

AC524 Air Coil Red Anti-Kink 
with Spring Protectors 28

AC525 Air Coil Yellow Anti-Kink 
with Spring Protectors 28

AC526 Air Coil Black Anti-Kink 
with Red End Protectors 28

AC527 Air Coil Black Anti-Kink with 
Yellow End Protectors 28

ACD101 Air Coil End Connectors 28
ACD103 Air Coil End Connectors 28
ADR250PH Hazchem Diamond Holder 29
ARCLH3 Licence Holder 29
ARCMOT8 Trailer MOT Holder 29
ARCMOT9 MOT & Disc Holder 29
AVAL2-14CLHO Left Turn Alarm 47
AVAL3-14CLHO Left Turn Alarm 47
AVSM14CLH Left Turn Alarm 47
AVSM15CLH Sideminder System 46
BA279203 Wet Acrylic 11 x 8" 30
BA284210 Wet Acrylic 11.25 x 8.25" 30
BA310210 Wet Acrylic 12.25 x 8.25" 30
BA520111 Wet Acrylic 20.5 x 4.375" 30
BA533152 Wet Acrylic 21 x 6" 30
BD279203W Dry Reflective 11 x 8" - White 30
BD279203Y Dry Reflective 11 x 8" - Yellow 30

BD279203YSP Dry Reflective 11 x 
8" - Yellow & Logo 30

BD285210W Dry Reflective 11.25 
x 8.25" - White 30

BD285210Y Dry Reflective 11.25 
x 8.25" - Yellow 30

BD520111W Dry Reflective 20.5 x 
4.375" - White 30

BD520111Y Dry Reflective 20.5 x 
4.375" - Yellow 30

BD533152Y Dry Reflective 21 x 6" 30
BE.A4.DV Amber Beacon - LED 43
BE.A5.DV Amber Beacon - LED 43
BE.A6.DV Amber Beacon - LED 43
BE.A7.DV Amber Beacon - LED 43
BOB29NPA/WR1 Bobbin 39

BRACKET-P Mounting Bracket - Reversing 
Camera Systems 45

BSAM2SA Angles Mortes Sticker 17
BSCR Quick Tensioner Lashings 37
BSTC1 Blind Spot - Take Care Sign 16
BSTC1SA Blind Spot - Take Care Sign 16
BSTC2 Blind Spot - Take Care Sign 16
BSTC2SA Blind Spot - Take Care Sign 16
BTR Car Number Plate Digits 30
CACR Quick Tensioner Lashings 37
CAMHW525 Cam Buckle 39
CAMLW225 Cam Buckle 39
CARBINE6 Sprung Latch Metal Loop 39
CHAIN/CONV Chain to Webbing Converter 39
CLAW-6T25 Claw Hook 39
CONVOI1 Convoi Exceptionnel Sign 9
CONVOI2 Convoi Exceptionnel Sign 9
CONVOI2F Convoi Exceptionnel Sign 9
CRAVELW50 Closed Rave Hook 39
CT1SOFT Ratchet Straps 37
CT-A ECE-70 tape 20
CTCGEC104A50 Curtain Grade Contour Tape 18
CTCGEC104W50 Curtain Grade Contour Tape 18
CTEC104A Rigid Grade Contour Tape 18
CTEC104A50 Rigid Grade Contour Tape 18
CTEC104R Rigid Grade Contour Tape 18
CTEC104R50 Rigid Grade Contour Tape 18
CTEC104TTA Tanker Tape 20
CTEC104TTA50 Tanker Tape 20
CTEC104TTR Tanker Tape 20

CTEC104TTR50 Tanker Tape 20
CTEC104TTW Tanker Tape 20
CTEC104TTW50 Tanker Tape 20
CTEC104W Rigid Grade Contour Tape 18
CTEC104W50 Rigid Grade Contour Tape 18
CT-R ECE-70 Tape 20
CT-W ECE-70 Tape 20

CVHS1 Commercial Vehicle 
Health & Safety Pack  17

CVHSFL1 Commercial Vehicle Health & 
Safety Pack with Frensel Lens 17

CYDZ1 Cyclist Danger Zone Sign 16
CYDZ1SA Cyclist Danger Zone Sign 16
CYDZ2 Cyclist Danger Zone Sign 16
CYDZ2SA Cyclist Danger Zone Sign 16
CYDZ3 Cyclist Danger Zone Sign 16
CYDZ3SA Cyclist Danger Zone Sign 16
CYIS1 Cyclist Information Sign 16
CYKC1 Cyclist Warning Side Rail Sign 16
DAS1 Drugs & Alcohol Sign 16
DC-2.5 Smart Vue Dash Cam 48
DC-3.0 Smart Vue Dash Cam HD Pro 48
DELTA1T50 Delta Ring 39
DVR-D1 DVR 45
EN1 Night Parking Sign 8
EN1FOLD Night Parking Sign 8
EN2 Abnormal Load Sign 8
EN2FOLD Abnormal Load Sign 8
ETRACKSF E Track 39
ETRACKSF2 Track Stud 39
FE1KGDP Dry Powder Fire Extinguisher 32
FE1LTFOAM Foam Fire Extinguisher 32
FE2KGDP Dry Powder Fire Extinguisher 32
FE2KGH Fire Extinguisher Holder 32
FE2LTFOAM Foam Fire Extinguisher 32
FE3KGDP Dry Powder Fire Extinguisher 32
FE6KGDP Dry Powder Fire Extinguisher 32
FE9KGDP Dry Powder Fire Extinguisher 32
FIREBOX6KGTL Fire Extinguisher Box Holder 33

FIREBOX9-12KGTL Top Loading Fire 
Extinguisher Box Holder 33

FKITHG02 First Aid Kits 31
FKITLC01 First Aid Kits 33
FKITPSV01 First Aid Kits 33
FLOY150/1M Flo-Tape 20
FLSL1T10M Flat Sling 41
FLSL1T1M Flat Sling 41
FLSL1T2M Flat Sling 41
FLSL1T3M Flat Sling 41
FLSL1T4M Flat Sling 41
FLSL1T5M Flat Sling 41
FLSL1T6M Flat Sling 41
FLSL1T8M Flat Sling 41
FLSL2T10M Flat Sling 41
FLSL2T1M Flat Sling 41
FLSL2T2M Flat Sling 41
FLSL2T3M Flat Sling 41
FLSL2T4M Flat Sling 41
FLSL2T5M Flat Sling 41
FLSL2T6M Flat Sling 41
FLSL2T8M Flat Sling 41
FLSL3T10M Flat Sling 41
FLSL3T1M Flat Sling 41
FLSL3T2M Flat Sling 41
FLSL3T3M Flat Sling 41
FLSL3T4M Flat Sling 41
FLSL3T5M Flat Sling 41
FLSL3T6M Flat Sling 41
FLSL3T8M Flat Sling 41
FLSL4T10M Flat Sling 41
FLSL4T2M Flat Sling 41
FLSL4T3M Flat Sling 41
FLSL4T4M Flat Sling 41
FLSL4T5M Flat Sling 41
FLSL4T6M Flat Sling 41
FLSL4T8M Flat Sling 41
FLSL5T3M Flat Sling 41
FLSL5T4M Flat Sling 41
FLSL5T5M Flat Sling 41
FLSL5T6M Flat Sling 41

FLSL5T8M Flat Sling 41
FLSL6T5M Flat Sling 41

FPLAPSL-20 Extension Cable - Reversing 
Camera Systems 45

FPLC-009C3 Third Brake Light Camera 44
FPLC-009C4 Third Brake Light Camera 44
FPLC-009C5 Third Brake Light Camera 44
FPLC-009C7 Third Brake Light Camera 44
FPLC-009C8 Third Brake Light Camera 44
FPLC-018A Rear View Camera 44
FRSLEN001 Fresnal Lens 31
FRSLEN002 Fresnal Lens 31

GHSA1 Exclamation Symbol 
GHS Diamond 10

GHSA2 Exclamation Symbol 
GHS Diamond 10

GHSA3 Exclamation Symbol 
GHS Diamond 10

GHSB1 Flame Symbol GHS Diamond 14
GHSB2 Flame Symbol GHS Diamond 14
GHSB3 Flame Symbol GHS Diamond 14

GHSC1 Round Flame Symbol 
GHS Diamond 14

GHSC2 Round Flame Symbol 
GHS Diamond 14

GHSC3 Round Flame Symbol 
GHS Diamond 14

GHSD1 Explosion Symbol GHS Diamond 14
GHSD2 Explosion Symbol GHS Diamond 14
GHSD3 Explosion Symbol GHS Diamond 14
GHSE1 Corrosive Symbol GHS Diamond 14
GHSE2 Corrosive Symbol GHS Diamond 14
GHSE3 Corrosive Symbol GHS Diamond 14
GHSF1 Gases Symbol GHS Diamond 14
GHSF2 Gases Symbol GHS Diamond 14
GHSF3 Gases Symbol GHS Diamond 14
GHSG1 Toxic Symbol GHS Diamond 14
GHSG2 Toxic Symbol GHS Diamond 14
GHSG3 Toxic Symbol GHS Diamond 14
GHSH1 Silhouette Symbol GHS Diamond 14
GHSH2 Silhouette Symbol GHS Diamond 14
GHSH3 Silhouette Symbol GHS Diamond 14

HDA1 Flammable Liquid Class 
3 Hazchem Diamond 11

HDA2 Flammable Liquid Class 
3 Hazchem Diamond 11

HDA3 Flammable Liquid Class 
3 Hazchem Diamond 11

HDB1 Flammable Gas Class 2 
Hazchem Diamond 12

HDB2 Flammable Gas Class 2 
Hazchem Diamond 12

HDB3 Flammable Gas Class 2 
Hazchem Diamond 12

HDC1 Flammable Class 3 
Hazchem Diamond 12

HDC2 Flammable Class 3 
Hazchem Diamond 12

HDC3 Flammable Class 3 
Hazchem Diamond 12

HDD1 Flammable Solid Class 
4 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDD2 Flammable Solid Class 
4 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDD3 Flammable Solid Class 
4 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDE1 Spontaneously Combustible 
Class 4 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDE2 Spontaneously Combustible 
Class 4 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDE3 Spontaneously Combustible 
Class 4 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDEN Hazardous Environmental 
Diamond Plate 11

HDF1 Non Toxic Compressed Gas 
Class 2 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDF2 Non Toxic Compressed Gas 
Class 2 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDF3 Non Toxic Compressed Gas 
Class 2 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDG1 Compressed Gas Class 
2 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDG2 Compressed Gas Class 
2 Hazchem Diamond 12

01926 64122250

INDEXINDEX

BY PART NUMBER



HDG3 Compressed Gas Class 
2 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDH1 Non Flammable Compressed 
Gas Class 2 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDH2 Non Flammable Compressed 
Gas Class 2 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDH3 Non Flammable Compressed 
Gas Class 2 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDI1 Dangerous When Wet Class 
4 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDI2 Dangerous When Wet Class 
4 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDI3 Dangerous When Wet Class 
4 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDJ1 Oxidising Agent Class 5.1 
Hazchem Diamond 12

HDJ2 Oxidising Agent Class 5.1 
Hazchem Diamond 12

HDJ3 Oxidising Agent Class 5.1 
Hazchem Diamond 12

HDK1 Organic Peroxide Class 
5.2 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDK2 Organic Peroxide Class 
5.2 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDK3 Organic Peroxide Class 
5.2 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDL1 Miscellaneous Hazards/Articles 
Class 9 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDL2 Miscellaneous Hazards/Articles 
Class 9 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDL3 Miscellaneous Hazards/Articles 
Class 9 Hazchem Diamond 12

HDM1 Toxic Class 6 Hazchem Diamond 13
HDM2 Toxic Class 6 Hazchem Diamond 13
HDM3 Toxic Class 6 Hazchem Diamond 13
HDMP Hazardous Pollutant Plate 11

HDN1 Poison Class 6 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDN2 Poison Class 6 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDN3 Poison Class 6 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDO1 Toxic Gas Class 2 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDO2 Toxic Gas Class 2 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDO3 Toxic Gas Class 2 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDP1 Poison Gas Class 2 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDP2 Poison Gas Class 2 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDP3 Poison Gas Class 2 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDQ1 Infectious Substance Class 
6 Hazchem Diamond 13

HDQ2 Infectious Substance Class 
6 Hazchem Diamond 13

HDQ3 Infectious Substance Class 
6 Hazchem Diamond 13

HDR1 Radioactive I Class 7 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDR2 Radioactive I Class 7 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDR3 Radioactive I Class 7 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDS1 Radioactive II Class 7 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDS2 Radioactive II Class 7 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDS3 Radioactive II Class 7 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDT1 Radioactive III Class 7 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDT2 Radioactive III Class 7 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDT3 Radioactive III Class 7 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDTP Temperature Diamond Plate 11

HDU1 Fissile Class 7 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDU2 Fissile Class 7 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDU3 Fissile Class 7 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDV1 Corrosive Class 8 
Hazchem Diamond 13

CONTINUED >>

HDV2 Corrosive Class 8 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDV3 Corrosive Class 8 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDW1 Explosive Class 1 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDW2 Explosive Class 1 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDW3 Explosive Class 1 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDX1 Explosive Class 1.4 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDX2 Explosive Class 1.4 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDX3 Explosive Class 1.4 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDY1 Explosive Class 1.5 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDY2 Explosive Class 1.5 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDY3 Explosive Class 1.5 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDZ1 Explosive Class 1.6 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDZ2 Explosive Class 1.6 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HDZ3 Explosive Class 1.6 
Hazchem Diamond 13

HKFLATJ50 J Hook 39
HM3 Height Indicator 31
HM4 Height Indicator 31
HMSA1 Height Indicator 31
HMSA2 Height Indicator 31
HOOK1TFLAT Hook 39
HOOKSP S Hook 39
HOOKSWIVEL Swivel Transporter Hook 39
HOOKW Rope / Winch Hook 39
HY1 Highway Maintenance Sticker 25
HY1F Highway Maintenance Sign 25
HY2 Highway Maintenance Board 24
HY2SA Highway Maintenance Board 24
HY3 Highway Maintenance Board 24
HY3SA Highway Maintenance Board 24
HY4SA Highway Maintenance Board 24
HY5SA Highway Maintenance Board 24
HYBF Highway Maintenance Sign 25
HYCM Highway Maintenance Board 25
HYCMCGI Highway Maintenance Board 25
HYMPOTDIES1 Fold Away Chevron/Arrow 25
HZB ADR Hazchem Board 10
HZBBLDG Hazchem Board 11
HZBFOD Food Products Tanker Plate 11
HZBFODH Food Products Tanker Plate 11
HZBFUL Hazchem Tanker A-Plate 11
HZBFULH Hazchem Tanker A-Plate 11
HZBH ADR Hazchem Board Holder 29
HZBH700 ADR Hazchem Board Holder 29
HZBLOW Low Hazard Tanker Plate 11
HZBLOWH Low Hazard Tanker Plate 11
HZBNONH Non Hazardous Tanker Plate 11
HZBNONHH Non Hazardous Tanker Plate 11
HZCP Hazchem Cylinder Plate 10
HZCPH Hazchem Cylinder Plate 10

HZFDIAM Limited Quantity Folding 
Diamond Plate 11

HZFH ADR Hazchem Folding 
Board with Clips 10

HZFHAL ADR Hazchem Folding Board 10

HZFHALC ADR Hazchem Marked 
Folding Board 10

HZFHVOR ADR Hazchem VOR 
Folding Board 10

HZFV ADR Hazchem Folding 
Board with Clips 10

HZFVAL ADR Hazchem Folding Board 10

HZFVALC ADR Hazchem Marked 
Folding Board 10

IRRMLH Irish Marker Board 7
IRRMLHSA Irish Marker Board 7
IRRMRH Irish Marker Board 7
IRRMRHSA Irish Marker Board 7
IRSMLH Irish Marker Board 7
IRSMLHSA Irish Marker Board 7
IRSMRH Irish Marker Board 7

IRSMRHSA Irish Marker Board 7
IVS Quick Tensioner Lashings 37
KITTRI Reflective Warning Triangle 31
LB.103B Lightbar - Mini 43
LB.103M Lightbar - Mini 43
LINKO3T Oval Ring 3T 39
LM.026A LED Module 43
LM.026R LED Module 43
LM.026W LED Module 43
LM-070M-A Monitor - Mirror Mount 45
LM-070M-AS Monitor - Mirror Mount 45
LW-070A-3 Rear View Camera System 44
LW-070M-18 Monitor - Mirror Mount 45
MAGHAZ ADR Hazchem Magnetic Board 10
MAGHY1F Highway Maintenance Sign 25
MAGHY4 Highway Maintenance Board 24
MAGHY5 Highway Maintenance Board 24
MAGHYBF Highway Maintenance Sign 25
MAGKLRSIGN Keep Left/Right Magnetic Sign 24
MAGSB1F Front School Bus Sign 16
MAGSB1R Rear School Bus Sign 16
MATCBER19-2 Floor Mats - Carpet 26
MATCBIP08-2 Floor Mats - Carpet 26
MATCBOX06-0 Floor Mats - Carpet 26
MATCCAD04-O5 Floor Mats - Carpet 26
MATCCOM19-2 Floor Mats - Carpet 26
MATCCON16-4 Floor Mats - Carpet 26
MATCCUS12-2 Floor Mats - Carpet 26
MATCCUS12-4 Floor Mats - Carpet 26
MATCCUS18-4A Floor Mats - Carpet 26
MATCCUS18-4M Floor Mats - Carpet 26
MATCDMX12-0 Floor Mats - Carpet 26
MATCEXP16-2 Floor Mats - Carpet 26
MATCMAS10-0 Floor Mats - Carpet 26
MATCMAX09-0 Floor Mats - Carpet 26
MATCMOV10-0 Floor Mats - Carpet 26
MATCPAR18-2 Floor Mats - Carpet 26
MATCSPR18-0 Floor Mats - Carpet 26
MATCTRA03-0 Floor Mats - Carpet 26
MATCTRA14- 4 Floor Mats - Carpet 26
MATCTRF01-0 Floor Mats - Carpet 26
MATCVIV19-2 Floor Mats - Carpet 26
MATCVTO15-2 Floor Mats - Carpet 26
MATRBER19-2 Floor Mats - Rubber 26
MATRBIP08-2 Floor Mats - Rubber 26
MATRBOX06-0 Floor Mats - Rubber 26
MATRCAD04-O5 Floor Mats - Rubber 26
MATRCOM19-2 Floor Mats - Rubber 26
MATRCON16-4 Floor Mats - Rubber 26
MATRCUS12-2 Floor Mats - Rubber 26
MATRCUS12-4 Floor Mats - Rubber 26
MATRCUS18-4A Floor Mats - Rubber 26
MATRCUS18-4M Floor Mats - Rubber 26
MATRDMX12-0 Floor Mats - Rubber 26
MATREXP16-2 Floor Mats - Rubber 26
MATRMAS10-0 Floor Mats - Rubber 26
MATRMAX09-0 Floor Mats - Rubber 26
MATRMOV10-0 Floor Mats - Rubber 26
MATRPAR18-2 Floor Mats - Rubber 26
MATRSPR18-0 Floor Mats - Rubber 26
MATRTRA03-0 Floor Mats - Rubber 26
MATRTRA14-4 Floor Mats - Rubber 26
MATRTRF01-0 Floor Mats - Rubber 26
MATRVIV19-2 Floor Mats - Rubber 26
MATRVTO15-2 Floor Mats - Rubber 26
MCAP Maximum Capacity Sign 16
MUS235178W Made Up Single Trailer Plate 30
MY2 Motorway Maintenance Board 24
MY2SA Motorway Maintenance Board 24
MY3 Motorway Maintenance Board 24
MY3SA Motorway Maintenance Board 24
NH1 Vertical Strap Roller 39
NP Trailer Number Plate Holder 29
NPB Trailer Number Plate Holder 29
OCB545 Locking Over Centre 39
OCBZ50LOK Locking Over Centre Buckle 39
OKI279203W OKI Substrate 11 x 8" - White 30
OKI279203Y OKI Substrate 11 x 8" - Yellow 30
OKI520111FILM OKI Laser Film 20.5 x 4.375” 30

www.fpluk.com 51

INDEX

BY PART NUMBER



OKI520111W OKI Substrate 20.5 x 
4.375" - White 30

OKI520111Y OKI Substrate 20.5 x 
4.375" - Yellow 30

OLBZ50 Over Centre Buckle 39
ORAVE5T50 Chassis Hook 39
PCP50/70 Pallet Corner Protector 38
PWS1 Pedestrian Warning Sign 16

RCA-20 Extension Cable - Reversing 
Camera Systems 45

REFR150/1M Flo-Tape 20
RF104A50 Rigid Grade Contour Tape 18
RF104R50 Rigid Grade Contour Tape 18
RF104W50 Rigid Grade Contour Tape 18
RLW2T50 Ratchet Handle Tensioner 39
RLW-5T25 Paddle Ratchet Tensioner 39
ROK01 Roko Buckle 39
ROSL1T1.5M Round Sling 41
ROSL1T1M Round Sling 41
ROSL1T2.5M Round Sling 41
ROSL1T2M Round Sling 41
ROSL1T3M Round Sling 41
ROSL1T4M Round Sling 41
ROSL1T5M Round Sling 41
ROSL1T6M Round Sling 41
ROSL2T0.5M Round Sling 41
ROSL2T1.5M Round Sling 41
ROSL2T1M Round Sling 41
ROSL2T2.5M Round Sling 41
ROSL2T2M Round Sling 41
ROSL2T3M Round Sling 41
ROSL2T4M Round Sling 41
ROSL2T5M Round Sling 41
ROSL2T6M Round Sling 41
ROSL3T0.5M Round Sling 41
ROSL3T1.5M Round Sling 41
ROSL3T1M Round Sling 41
ROSL3T2.5M Round Sling 41
ROSL3T2M Round Sling 41
ROSL3T3M Round Sling 41
ROSL3T4M Round Sling 41
ROSL3T5M Round Sling 41
ROSL3T6M Round Sling 41
ROSL4T1.5M Round Sling 41
ROSL4T1M Round Sling 41
ROSL4T2.5M Round Sling 41
ROSL4T2M Round Sling 41
ROSL4T3M Round Sling 41
ROSL4T4M Round Sling 41
ROSL4T5M Round Sling 41
ROSL4T6M Round Sling 41
ROSL5T1.5M Round Sling 41
ROSL5T1M Round Sling 41
ROSL5T2.5M Round Sling 41
ROSL5T2M Round Sling 41
ROSL5T3M Round Sling 41
ROSL5T4M Round Sling 41
ROSL5T5M Round Sling 41
ROSL5T6M Round Sling 41
RS25WH4M Ratchet Straps 37
RS5T10MC Ratchet Straps 37
RS5T10MCB Ratchet Straps 37
RSL50FSH12MFA Fall Protection Straps 38
RSL50FSH4MFA Fall Protection Straps 38
RSL50FSH6MFA Fall Protection Straps 38
RSL50FSH7MFA Fall Protection Straps 38
RSNH5T50 Short Handle Ratchet Tensioner 39
RV1 Refuse Vehicle Board 17
RV1FOLD Refuse Vehicle Board 17
SB1F Front School Bus Sign 16
SB1FSA Front School Bus Sign 16
SB1R Rear School Bus Sign 16
SB1RFOLD Rear School Bus Sign 16
SB1RSA Rear School Bus Sign 16
SNAPH50 Delta Snap Hook 39
SNAPHD50 Flat Snap Hook 39
SNAPHT50 Twisted Snap Hook 39
SNAPLW50 Flat Snap Hook 39
SNVS No Smoking Vehicle Sign 17
SSTUD1 Track Double Stud 39

STGO STGO Board 8
STGO1 STGO Board 8
STGO2 STGO Board 8
STGO3 STGO Board 8
T1 Type 1 Marker Board 6
T1SA Type 1 Marker Board 6
T23 Skip Marker Boards 6
T23 Type 23 Marker Board 6
T23SA Skip Marker Boards 6
T23SA Type 23 Marker Board 6
T261 Type 261 (ECE1) Marker Board 5
T261SA Type 261 (ECE1) Marker Board 5

T262 Type 262 (ECE2/3) 
Marker Board 5

T262SA Type 262 (ECE2/3) 
Marker Board 5

T263 Type 263 (ECE4) Marker Board 5
T263SA Type 263 (ECE4) Marker Board 5
T264 Type 264 (ECE5) Marker Board 5
T264SA Type 264 (ECE5) Marker Board 5

T265 Type 265 (ECE6/7) 
Marker Board 5

T265SA Type 265 (ECE6/7) 
Marker Board 5

T266 Type 266 (ECE8) Marker Board 5
T266SA Type 266 (ECE8) Marker Board 5
T3A Skip Marker Boards 6
T3A Type 3A Marker Board 6
T3ASA Skip Marker Boards 6
T3ASA Type 3A Marker Board 6

T4 Type 4 Long Vehicle 
Marker Board 6

T4SA Type 4 Long Vehicle 
Marker Board 6

T5 Type 5 Long Vehicle 
Marker Board 6

T5SA Type 5 Long Vehicle 
Marker Board 6

T6 Skip Marker Boards 6
T6 Type 6 (3C) Marker Board 6
T6SA Skip Marker Boards 6
T6SA Type 6 (3C) Marker Board 6

T7LVH Long Vehicle Horizontal 
Irish Marker Board 7

T7LVHSA Long Vehicle Horizontal 
Irish Marker Board 7

T7LVV Long Vehicle Vertical 
Irish Marker Board 7

T7LVVSA Long Vehicle Vertical 
Irish Marker Board 7

TA200 Trailer King Pin Lock 31
TAILFLAG Tail Lift Flags 17
TAILFLAGPAIRLOGO Tail Lift Flags with Logo 17
TIR019 TIR Cable 31
TIR021 TIR Cable 31
TIR022 TIR Cable 31
TIR024 Cable End Set 31
TIR026 TIR Cable 31
TR1 Projecton Marker Front/Rear 8

TR1F Projecton Marker Heavy 
Duty Front/Rear 8

TR1MAG Projecton Marker Heavy 
Duty Front/Rear 8

TR2FLH Projection Marker Board 
Side Left Handed 8

TR2FRH Projection Marker Board 
Side Right Handed 8

TR2LH Projection Marker Board 
Side Left Handed 8

TR2RH Projection Marker Board 
Side Right Handed 8

TR4 Slow Moving Triangle 8
TR4SA Slow Moving Triangle 8
TRANEX1F Transport Exceptionnel Sign 9
UK1 UK Sticker 17
UK1MAG UK Sticker Magnetic 17

UNDA Flammable Liquid Class 
3 UN Placard 10

UNDB Flammable Gas Class 
2 UN Placard 15

UNDC Spontaneously Combustible 
Class 4 UN Placard 15

UNDD Flammable Solid Class 
4 UN Placard 15

UNDE Oxidising Substance 
Class 5.1 UN Placard 15

UNDF Non Toxic Compressed 
Gas Class 2 UN Placard 15

UNDG Toxic/Poisonous Gas 
Class 2 UN Placard 15

UNDH Biological Hazards 
Class 6 UN Placard 15

UNDI Toxic/Poison Class 6 UN Placard 15
UNDJ Radioactive Class 7 UN Placard 15
UNDK Corrosive Class 8 UN Placard 15

UNDL Miscellaneous Hazards/
Articles Class 9 UN Placard 15

WHCC200 Wheel Chock 31
WLOADIF Wide Load Sign 8
WNI17Y Wheel Nut Indicators 35
WNI19Y Wheel Nut Indicators 35
WNI21Y Wheel Nut Indicators 35
WNI24Y Wheel Nut Indicators 35
WNI27Y Wheel Nut Indicators 35
WNI30Y Wheel Nut Indicators 35
WNI32Y Wheel Nut Indicators 35
WNI33Y Wheel Nut Indicators 35
WNI38Y Wheel Nut Indicators 35
WNI41Y Wheel Nut Indicators 35
WNLT27 Wheel Nut Indicators 35
WNLT30 Wheel Nut Indicators 35
WNLT32 Wheel Nut Indicators 35
WNLT33 Wheel Nut Indicators 35
WNTC24RH6 Wheel Nut Torque Clips 35
WNTC27RH6 Wheel Nut Torque Clips 35
WNTC30RH8 Wheel Nut Torque Clips 35
WNTC32RH10 Wheel Nut Torque Clips 35
WNTC33RH10 Wheel Nut Torque Clips 35
WR840W Reflector - Round 28
WR842R Reflector - Round 28
WR844A Reflector - Round 28
WR846W Reflector - Rectangle 28
WR848R Reflector - Rectangle 28
WR850A Reflector - Rectangle 28
WS.CFB7 Brush - Valeting 49
WS.PROHB Brush - Valeting 49
WS.PROWBMED Brush - Valeting 49
WS.PROWBTRUCK Brush - Valeting 49
WS.RT016B  Reflector - Triangle 28
WSBS Seat Belt Sign 16
WS.RT016B  Reflector - Triangle 28
WSBS Seat Belt Sign 16

01926 64122252

INDEX

BY PART NUMBER



Abnormal Load Sign 8
ADR Hazchem Board 10
ADR Hazchem Board Holder 29
ADR Hazchem Folding Board 10
ADR Hazchem Folding Board with Clips 10
ADR Hazchem Magnetic Board 10
ADR Hazchem Marked Folding Board 10
ADR Hazchem VOR Folding Board 10
Air Coils 28
Air Coil End Connectors 28
Amber Beacon - LED 43
Angles Morts Sticker 17
Biological Hazards Class 6 UN Placard 15
Blind Spot - Take Care Sign 16
Bobbin 39
Brush - Valeting 49
Cable End Set 31
Cam Buckle 39
Car Number Plate Digits 30
Chain to Webbing Converter 39
Chassis Hook 39
Claw Hook 39
Closed Rave Hook 39
Commercial Vehicle Health & Safety Pack  17
Compressed Gas Class 2 Hazchem Diamond 12
Convoi Exceptionnel Sign 9
Corrosive Class 8 Hazchem Diamond 13
Corrosive Class 8 UN Placard 15
Corrosive Symbol GHS Diamond 14
Curtain Grade Contour Tape 18
Cyclist Danger Zone Sign 16
Cyclist Information Sign 16
Cyclist Warning Side Rail Sign 16
Dangerous When Wet Class 4 Hazchem Diamond 12
Delta Ring 39
Delta Snap Hook 39
Drugs & Alcohol Sign 16
Dry Powder Fire Extinguisher 32
Dry Reflective 30
DVR 45
E Track 39
ECE-70 tape 20
Exclamation Symbol GHS Diamond 10
Explosion Symbol GHS Diamond 14
Explosive Class 1 Hazchem Diamond 13
Explosive Class 1.4 Hazchem Diamond 13
Explosive Class 1.5 Hazchem Diamond 13
Explosive Class 1.6 Hazchem Diamond 13
Extension Cable - Reversing Camera Systems 45
Fall Protection Straps 38
Fire Extinguisher Box Holder 33
Fire Extinguisher Holder 32
First Aid Kits 31
Fissile Class 7 Hazchem Diamond 13
Flame Symbol GHS Diamond 14
Flammable Class 3 Hazchem Diamond 12
Flammable Gas Class 2 Hazchem Diamond 12
Flammable Gas Class 2 UN Placard 15
Flammable Liquid Class 3 Hazchem Diamond 11
Flammable Liquid Class 3 UN Placard 10
Flammable Solid Class 4 Hazchem Diamond 12
Flammable Solid Class 4 UN Placard 15
Flat Sling 41
Flat Snap Hook 39
Floor Mats - Carpet 26
Floor Mats - Rubber 26
Flo-Tape 20
Foam Fire Extinguisher 32
Fold Away Chevron/Arrow 25
Food Products Tanker Plate 11
Fresnal Lens 31

Front School Bus Sign 16
Gases Symbol GHS Diamond 14
Hazardous Environmental Diamond Plate 11
Hazardous Pollutant Plate 11
Hazchem Board 11
Hazchem Cylinder Plate 10
Hazchem Diamond Holder 29
Hazchem Tanker A-Plate 11
Height Indicator 31
Highway Maintenance Board 24
Highway Maintenance Sign 25
Highway Maintenance Sticker 25
Hook 39
Infectious Substance Class 6 Hazchem Diamond 13
Irish Marker Board 7
J Hook 39
Keep Left/Right Magnetic Sign 24
LED Module 43
Left Turn Alarm 47
Licence Holder 29
Lightbar - LED 43
Lightbar - Mini 43
Limited Quantity Folding Diamond Plate 11
Locking Over Centre 39
Locking Over Centre Buckle 39
Long Vehicle Horizontal Irish Marker Board 7
Long Vehicle Vertical Irish Marker Board 7
Low Hazard Tanker Plate 11
Made Up Single Trailer Plate 30
Maximum Capacity Sign 16
Miscellaneous Hazards/Articles 
Class 9 Hazchem Diamond 12

Miscellaneous Hazards/Articles Class 9 UN Placard 15
Monitor - Mirror Mount 45
MOT & Disc Holder 29
Motorway Maintenance Board 24
Mounting Bracket - Reversing Camera Systems 45
Night Parking Sign 8
No Smoking Vehicle Sign 17
Non Flammable Compressed Gas 
Class 2 Hazchem Diamond 12

Non Hazardous Tanker Plate 11
Non Toxic Compressed Gas Class 2 Hazchem Diamond 12
Non Toxic Compressed Gas Class 2 UN Placard 15
OKI Laser Film 20.5 x 4.375” 30
OKI Substrate 30
Organic Peroxide Class 5.2 Hazchem Diamond 12
Oval Ring 3T 39
Over Centre Buckle 39
Oxidising Agent Class 5.1 Hazchem Diamond 12
Oxidising Substance Class 5.1 UN Placard 15
Paddle Ratchet Tensioner 39
Pallet Corner Protector 38
Pedestrian Warning Sign 16
Poison Class 6 Hazchem Diamond 13
Poison Gas Class 2 Hazchem Diamond 13
Projection Marker Board 8
Quick Tensioner Lashings 37
Radioactive Class 7 UN Placard 15
Radioactive I Class 7 Hazchem Diamond 13
Radioactive II Class 7 Hazchem Diamond 13
Radioactive III Class 7 Hazchem Diamond 13
Ratchet Handle Tensioner 39
Ratchet Straps 37
Rear School Bus Sign 16
Rear View Camera 44
Rear View Camera System 44
Reflective Warning Triangle 31
Reflectors 28
Refuse Vehicle Board 17

Rigid Grade Contour Tape 18
Roko Buckle 39
Rope / Winch Hook 39
Round Flame Symbol GHS Diamond 14
Round Sling 41
S Hook 39
Seat Belt Sign 16
Short Handle Ratchet Tensioner 39
Sideminder System 46
Silhouette Symbol GHS Diamond 14
Skip Marker Boards 6
Slow Moving Triangle 8
Smart Vue Dash Cam 48
Smart Vue Dash Cam HD Pro 48
Spontaneously Combustible Class 4 Hazchem Diamond 12
Spontaneously Combustible Class 4 UN Placard 15
Sprung Latch Metal Loop 39
STGO Board 8
Stud Connector Reversing Alarm 46
Swivel Transporter Hook 39
Tail Lift Flags 17
Tail Lift Flags with Logo 17
Tanker Tape 20
Temperature Diamond Plate 11
Third Brake Light Camera 44
TIR Cable 31
Top Loading Fire Extinguisher Box Holder 33
Toxic Class 6 Hazchem Diamond 13
Toxic Gas Class 2 Hazchem Diamond 13
Toxic Symbol GHS Diamond 14
Toxic/Poison Class 6 UN Placard 15
Toxic/Poisonous Gas Class 2 UN Placard 15
Track Double Stud 39
Track Stud 39
Trailer King Pin Lock 31
Trailer MOT Holder 29
Trailer Number Plate Holder 29
Transport Exceptionnel Sign 9
Twisted Snap Hook 39
Type 1 Marker Board 6
Type 23 Marker Board 6
Type 261 (ECE1) Marker Board 5
Type 262 (ECE2/3) Marker Board 5
Type 263 (ECE4) Marker Board 5
Type 264 (ECE5) Marker Board 5
Type 265 (ECE6/7) Marker Board 5
Type 266 (ECE8) Marker Board 5
Type 3A Marker Board 6
Type 4 Long Vehicle Marker Board 6
Type 5 Long Vehicle Marker Board 6
Type 6 (3C) Marker Board 6
UK Sticker 17
USA Dot Tape 20
Vertical Strap Roller 39
Wet Acrylic 30
Wheel Chock 31
Wheel Nut Indicators 35
Wheel Nut Torque Clips 35
Wide Load Sign 8

www.fpluk.com 53

INDEX

BY PRODUCT



TERMS & CONDITIONS SUMMARY
Payment	  
30 days nett  (account customers only)

Title	  
Title in goods does not pass until payment is received in full

VAT	  
Currently charged at 20%

APPROVAL SYMBOLS
CE MARK 
This mark is a self-certification, rather than a 
test mark and confirms that the product meets 
the requirements of the applicable EC directives 
and regulations. The mark may be placed on the 
product itself or anywhere on the packaging.

ECE-R65: ‘E’ MARK
This mark shows that the lamp meets the 
requirements of ECE Regulation 65. These tests 
cover the flash rate, flash intensity and dispersion 
as well as the reliability and water resistance of the 
product. For more information on this certification, 
contact us.

EMC: ‘E’ MARK
This mark confirms that the lamp has been tested 
for electro-magnetic compatibility (EMC) and 
complies. These tests are carried out against either 
EC Directive 2004/104/EC, 2006/28/EC or ECE 
Reg. 10 legislation. All warning lights require it.

CAP 168
Although there is no specific product marking, you will find the 
term above displayed next to items that have been certified to 
meet the regulations on aerodrome licensing. These are set out 
by the Civil Aviation Authority and ensure that the device is safe 
for use on airports or airside areas. This marking comprises 
mostly of static flash products.

TA1

E11

000000

e13

10R 01 0000

Carriage	  
Paid on orders over £250.00 nett order value unless agreed otherwise. 
There is a £12.50 carriage charge under this level applied.

Descriptions, illustrations, images and specifications: 
This catalogue was correct at the time of going to print. However due  
to the continuous nature of product development the right is reserved  
to change the specification of the items, illustrations and descriptions 
in this publication at any time.

All designs, layouts and imagery are copyrighted to FPLUK Ltd.  The unauthorised use of, dissemination, copying or other reproduction will be prosecuted 
to the full extent of the law.  © 2021 Copyright Freight Products (U.K.) Limited.  All rights reserved.  The 3M® name and logo are registered trademarks of 
the 3M Company, USA and its subsidiaries in the UK and Ireland.  The Avery Dennison name and logo are trademarks of Avery Dennison Corporation.  
The Nikkalite logo is used with the kind permission of Rennicks MTS.  No authorisation is given for these trademarks to be used elsewhere.

1.	 Customers must notify us to request 
the return of any goods clearly stating the 
reason for the return request. This can be 
by phone or email (sales@freightproducts.
co.uk) to the sales office or direct to 
the sales manager responsible for the 
customer. If there is a genuine reason 
for the return (i.e. wrong product sent, 
items faulty or damaged, wrong product 
ordered but items are re-saleable) then a 
returns number from FPL together with a 
returns collection form will be issued. This 
number will be unique for that particular 
return and will enable identification of the 
customer and the products to be returned. 

Products returned without quoting this 
returns number will not be authorised and 
the goods will not be eligible for credit or 
FOC replacement. Please note that returns 
of items which are not faulty or incorrectly 
supplied will incur a 20% restocking fee. 

2.	 Items manufactured to order 
and supplied correctly will not be 
eligible for return. Items requiring 
modification due to customer error 
will incur a modification charge.

3.	 If electrical items fail within the 
guarantee period we reserve the 

right to repair the product and return 
rather than replace the item foc.

4.	 When the return arrives at the FPL 
warehouse it will be checked off against the 
returns form and any discrepancies noted. 
If the items returned are damaged or do not 
match the returns form then the customer 
will be notified stating the return is not as 
notified and a credit note may not be issued.

5.	 If the returned items match the 
authorised returns request and if new are in 
re-saleable condition a credit note or will be 
issued less any restocking fees (if incurred). 

FPLUK Customer Returns Policy

Order by phone: 
TEL:	 01926 641 222
You can call us from 8.30am - 5.30pm 
Monday - Friday

Order online: 
web:	 www.fpluk.com
Visit our website for the latest company news and 
information on new products and promotions. 

email your order:
email: 	 sales@freightproducts.co.uk

01926 64122254

INDEX

TO PLACE 
AN ORDER



MARKETING 
SUPPORT

FPL ARE ALWAYS LOOKING FOR WAYS TO HELP 
INCREASE SALES FOR THEIR CUSTOMERS
PLEASE ENQUIRE IF THERE IS MARKETING SUPPORT 
AVAILABLE FOR THE FPLUK PRODUCTS YOU SELL

Call 01926 641222 or email sales@freightproducts.co.uk

HOW  
CAN WE 
HELP??

WHITE LABEL 
MARKETING MATERIAL

MARKETING 
MATERIAL

MAKE THE MARKETING YOUR OWN!
WHITE LABEL VERSIONS OF ALL MARKETING MATERIALS ARE 
AVAILABLE TO ADD YOUR OWN CONTACT DETAILS AND LOGOS.

CONTACT US TO SEE IF WE CAN HELP CREATE YOUR 
OWN BRANDED POSTERS, LEAFLETS AND EVEN 
CATALOGUES FOR YOU TO USE AS YOUR OWN.

TALK TO YOUR ACCOUNT MANAGER 
FOR MORE INFORMATION.

YOU CAN FIND A RANGE OF MARKETING MATERIAL 
AVAILABLE ON THE FPLUK WEBSITE REGARDING 
CURRENT AND PREVIOUS PRODUCT RELEASES. 

Type 261 
(ECE1)

Type 262 
(ECE2/3)

DAY-TIME VIEWNIGHT-TIME VIEW

MARKER BOARDS

TYPE APPROVED MARKER BOARDS 
MADE WITH INDUSTRY LEADING MATERIALS 

MOUNTED ON ALUMINIUM BOARDS OR SELF ADHESIVE VINYL

Type 264 
(ECE5)

Type 265 
(ECE6/7)

Type 266 
(ECE8)

1130mm
130mm

Type 263 
(ECE4)

ADD YOUR OWN 
LOGO FREE

DESIGNED & 

MANUFACTURED 

IN HOUSE BY

AVAILABLE HERE

195mm
282mm

565mm
195mm

ASK AT THE COUNTER

565mm
130mm

130mm
282mm

SA:  T261SA
Alu:  T261

SA:  T262SA
Alu:  T262

SA:  T264SA
Alu:  T264

SA:  T265SA
Alu:  T265

SA: T266SA
Alu: T266

SA:  T263SA
Alu:  T263

1130mm
195mm

FPL also has access to a full range of 
Car, LCV and HGV templates and with 
a short turnaround can produce mats 
for alternative vehicles. Please contact 
us directly with your requirements. 

Full colour  
logo embroidery 
service available 
Additional cost and  
minimum order applies

01926 641222 
sales@freightproducts.co.uk fpluk.com

For more information contact us on: 

 NEW TO RANGE :: FULLY TAILORED (OE FIT) 

FLOOR MATS
TREADPLATE RUBBER BLACK CARPET

CITROEN Berlingo 2 Clips 2019-2021 MATCBER19-2 MATRBER19-2
FORD Connect 4 Clips 2016-2020 MATCCON16-4 MATRCON16-4
FORD Custom Van 2 Clips 2012-2018 MATCCUS12-2 MATRCUS12-2
FORD Custom Van 4 Clips 2012-2018 MATCCUS12-4 MATRCUS12-4
FORD Transit 4 Clips 2014-2020 MATCTRA14- 4 MATRTRA14-4
FORD Transit Custom Van  
(Front Only) (Automatic)

4 Clips 2018-2021 MATCCUS18-4M MATRCUS18-4M

FORD Transit Custom Van  
(Front Only) (Manual)

4 Clips 2018-2021 MATCCUS18-4A MATRCUS18-4A

ISUZU D Max No Clips 2012-2021 MATCDMX12-0 MATRDMX12-0
LDV Maxus No Clips 2009- MATCMAX09-0 MATRMAX09-0
MERCEDES Sprinter No Clips 2018- MATCSPR18-0 MATRSPR18-0
MERCEDES Vito 2 Clips 2015-2020 MATCVTO15-2 MATRVTO15-2
PEUGEOT Bipper 2 Clips 2008-2020 MATCBIP08-2 MATRBIP08-2
PEUGEOT Boxer No Clips 2006-2020 MATCBOX06-0 MATRBOX06-0
PEUGEOT Expert 2 Clips 2016- MATCEXP16-2 MATREXP16-2
PEUGEOT Partner 2 Clips 2018- MATCPAR18-2 MATRPAR18-2
RENAULT Master Van No Clips 2010 - 2020 MATCMAS10-0 MATRMAS10-0
RENAULT Trafic Van No Clips 2001 - 2020 MATCTRF01-0 MATRTRF01-0
VAUXHALL Combo Van 2 Clips 2019- MATCCOM19-2 MATRCOM19-2
VAUXHALL Movano No Clips 2010-2020 MATCMOV10-0 MATRMOV10-0
VAUXHALL Vivaro 2 Clips 2019- MATCVIV19-2 MATRVIV19-2
VW Caddy Oval Fixings 2004-2021 MATCCAD04-O5 MATRCAD04-O5
VW Transporter T5/T6 No Clips 2003- MATCTRA03-0 MATRTRA03-0

AVAILABLE FOR: CARPETFITTING YEAR RUBBER

FPL have introduced an initial range of Tailored Floor Mats, available in black carpet or  
3mm hard wearing textured rubber, for the top selling current LCV’s.

All mats come complete with any fittings or fixings required to fit the vehicle correctly. 

IN SUPPORT OF STOCK ORDERS WE CAN SUPPLY BRANDED OR WHITE 
LABEL POSTERS/POS DISPLAYS FOR CERTAIN PRODUCT LINES

POINT OF SALE DISPLAYS AND POSTERS



STAND OUT FROM THE CROWD

T: 01252 749470   W: fplsigns.co.uk
E: office@fplsigns.co.uk  S:        fplsigns   

A:  Unit 2, 106 Hawley Lane, Farnborough, GU14 8JE

GIVE US A SHOUT...Interested?
Get in touch...

FLEET & EXTERNAL 
BUILDING GRAPHICS

Full & Partial Wraps
Fleet Branded Livery

Magnetic Graphics 
Chevrons & Battenburg

Contravision 
Box Trays & Lightboxes

Window Graphics 
Flat Cut & Built Up Lettering

Flags & Banners

FPL SIGNS HAS ALL YOUR VEHICLE 
SIGNAGE REQUIREMENTS COVERED
Your vehicles are rolling adverts for your company. 

FPL Signs offers a variety of vehicle graphic options, 
including custom car signage, colourful bold imagery 
and full vehicle wraps for maximum visibility on the 
road. Strong branding across your fleet is essential 
to give a professional image to your current and 
prospective customers. 

•	 Fully qualified teams of installers

•	 UK Wide on site fitting
•	 Fast, efficient & reliable
•	 Fully insured


